3frdtl01. p 89-4
05. 23. 02. 00. 00

VENDOR CHECK HI STORY ( Dat es:

SCHOOL DI STRICT OF THE MENOVONI E AREA

05/01/23 - 05/31/23)

06/ 06/ 23

CHECK ACCOUNT PO I NVO CE CHECK I N\VOl CE POST
NUMBER VENDOR NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE
231451 BARRON HI GH SCHOOL 10 E 478 940 160000 720 7202023445 Track & Field Golf Entry Fee 05/ 12/ 2023 04142023 -400. 00 05/12/2023

Totals for 231451 -400. 00
231479 ZYDOWSBKY, JOSEPH 10 E 800 342 232000 820 0 DI STRI CT REI MBRUSEMENT FOR 05/ 12/ 2023 04062023 -18.71 05/12/2023
SUPERI NTENDENT LUNCHEON
Totals for 231479 -18.71
231804 A & J MOBILITY 10 E 800 329 253740 830 7772023121 LIFT I NSPECTION FOR SDMVA 2019 05/ 04/2023 81363 110. 00 05/04/2023
FORD TRANSI T 350 VAN (VI N:
1FDZX2CVBKKA52288)
Totals for 231804 110. 00
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023332 DUEX - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1RVMM DK3Q 75.95 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 105 410 110006 735 1052023088 ART SUPPLI ES FOR MOSAI C GRANT 05/ 04/2023 1QYQ CFY7- 509. 94 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023206 W LTERDI NK / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1&Y- VXLN- 24.98 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES GRANT
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023346 CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1(9Y- VXLN- 30.94 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023192 LEBARRON SUPPLI ES 05/ 04/ 2023 1P3Q 7KQ4- 28.49 05/04/2023
231819 AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 102 410 110000 735 1022023096 SUPPLIES 05/ 04/ 2023 1PJR- VRI7- 147.17 05/ 04/ 2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 400 410 120150 710 4002023344 Zydowsky Anne Marie G ant 05/ 04/ 2023 1H3F- MLIP- 710. 47 05/ 04/ 2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023207 W NDER / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/ 2023 1GKQ VILT- 68.76 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 800 410 120000 782 8022023088 4K - Supplies for WAK 05/ 04/ 2023 1VDD- GLNK- 428.42 05/ 04/ 2023
prograni Erica S.
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 300 410 161031 730 3002023356 WADDELL - CORE LEADERS SUPPLY  05/04/2023 1PYL-LNXN- 355.89 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023334 DRAKE - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1KCF- GVN6- 42.08 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023198 BLUE / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/ 2023 1PFD- KYJK- 31.89 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023191 HARMSTON / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1H1K- Y1T4- 132.35 05/04/2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 800 410 230000 820 8002023135 PURCHASE ROBERTS RULE OF LAW 05/ 04/ 2023 1GTX- MTFD- 30. 38 05/04/2023
FOR 2023 NEW SCHOOL BOARD
MEMBERS
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 108 410 110031 735 1082023197 Wite Boards & Ear Phones for 05/ 04/ 2023 1YNM 4CGV- 88.90 05/04/2023
1st Grade fromMs. B's funds
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 103 410 110600 735 1032023065 Stockroomitens 05/ 04/ 2023 1TLF- 1G8- 63.67 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023349 XELHUANTZI - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/2023 1QKD- 66W/- 296.59 05/04/2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023202 J LEE / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1RCF- 7V7R- 81.92 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES GRANT
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 410 120000 710 4002023355 Graduation Supplies C ass of 05/ 04/ 2023 1PYL- LNXN- 141.94 05/ 04/ 2023
2023
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 103 410 110000 735 1032023053 MESH POUCHES - NMATH BEAD SET 05/ 04/ 2023 1DQW WXJ- 18.99 05/04/2023
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231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 108 410 219000 141 6252023021 FAM LY NI GHT SUPPLIES 05/ 04/ 2023 141L- HBCP- 28.77 05/04/2023
(STI CKERS) - LONG
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 109 410 121000 735 1092023134 GELLI ARTS GEL PRI NTI NG 5X7" 05/ 04/ 2023 1TRH DGWP- 108.53 05/ 04/ 2023

CLASS PACK FOR PEGGY
LARSON ART ROOM
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 109 410 121000 735 1092023134 GELLI ARTS GEL PRI NTI NG 5X7" 05/ 04/ 2023 1TRH- DGAP- 117.71 05/ 04/ 2023
CLASS PACK FOR PEGGY
LARSON ART ROOM

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 410 124000 710 4002023379 Math Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1JR7-6DPJ- 539. 65 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 27 E 400 410 158000 341 6002023194 KOW ESKI / SUPPLIES 05/ 04/ 2023 1H3F- MLIP- 182.93 05/ 04/ 2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023347 WORKVAN - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1Y3G P73K- 89.99 05/04/2023

231819 AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023215 SKORCZEWSKI / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1RCF- 7V7R- 51.16 05/04/2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 103 440 110000 735 1032023064 Furniture for office area 05/ 04/ 2023 1PJR-VRI7- 286.97 05/04/ 2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023205 WALD / MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES  05/04/2023 1MB7- FHPW 109. 03 05/ 04/2023
GRANT

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023213 ECKERT / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/ 2023 1TRH- DGAP- 69. 97 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 105 410 110600 735 1052023080 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES- FILTERS 05/ 04/ 2023 1TRH DGAP- 30.67 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 400 410 162000 720 7202023514 Wei ght Room Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1QKD- 66W- 15.98 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023203 C BURTON / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1GTX- MTFD- 153.97 05/ 04/ 2023
SUPPLI ES GRANT

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 121 410 219000 141 6252023024 BOOKS & JOURNALS- BOOTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1HN-DH3G M 79.34 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 108 410 110031 735 1082023183 MRS. B'S 1ST GRADE 05/ 04/ 2023 1JR7-6DPJ- 222.57 05/04/ 2023

SUPPLI ES/ DRY ERASE

BOARDS/ HEADPHONES/ UNQ' FARKLE/ P
HASE 10/ PHONI C GAMES/ ADD &
SUBTRACT GAME

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 103 410 219000 141 6252023023 GAME SUPPLI ES FOR FAM LY 05/ 04/ 2023 1JR7-6DPJ- 59.93 05/04/2023
EVENT- HOLCOMVB

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023199 W LDNER / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/2023 14DK- 743X- 54.79 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 109 410 241000 735 1092023133 HYTERA MCU CHARGER FOR 05/ 04/ 2023 14DK- 743X- 53.98 05/04/2023
PORTABLE RADI O

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 410 120900 710 4002023348 Alt Ed Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1DLG DWF3- 306.39 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023212 HENNI NG / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/2023 1RWM DK3Q 69.87 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 300 410 161306 730 3002023309 DRANA SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1Y3G P73K- 42.86 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023200 HOLCOMB / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/2023 1QKD- 66W- 20.96 05/04/2023
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231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023209 SI MONSON / METAL HEALTH GRANT  05/04/2023 1LJW Y3FM 172.54 05/ 04/ 2023
SUPPLI ES
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 109 410 125000 735 1092023144 MJSI C SUPPLIES: LETTER SIZE 05/ 04/ 2023 133K- NWFQ 68.58 05/04/2023

PAPER PORTFOLI OS HKACSTHI 24
PI ECES SCARVES FOR KI DS PLAY

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023214 STAATZ / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/ 2023 1TKJ- DIQP- 25.94 05/ 04/ 2023
SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 105 410 110600 735 1052023081 STOCKROOM SUPPLI ES- STEP 05/ 04/ 2023 1MC9- 1L77- 43.99 05/04/2023
STOOL

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023331 ZUBER - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1TFY- GFIR- 23.98 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 103 410 110600 735 1032023058 Stockroom Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1X16- NPQN\- 262.50 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 108 410 219000 141 6252023015 FAM LY ENGAGEMENT, GAMES- 05/ 04/ 2023 1XKY- HM7 K- 9.29 05/04/2023
LONG

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023348 JENNINGS - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 17CX- TQCP- 296.69 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 410 139000 577 7152023051 VE Tech Ed Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1JTY- YQFN- 872.53 05/04/ 2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023211 WLLIAVS / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1791- FW9- 24.98 05/04/2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023329 WADDELL - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1MRK- QYG7- 115. 43 05/ 04/ 2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023193 J HANSEN / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1X16- NPQN\- 115. 44 05/ 04/ 2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023335 CONFERENCE ROOM CHAI RS 05/ 04/ 2023 1KD9- TTWG 734.98 05/04/ 2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023335 CONFERENCE ROOM CHAI RS 05/ 04/ 2023 1KD9- TTWG 264.92 05/04/ 2023

231819 AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023216 HOVDE / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/ 2023 1PYL- LNXN- 115.89 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 102 412 110000 735 1022023099 | NTERVENTI ON SUPPLI ES 05/ 04/ 2023 14DK- 743X- 196. 12 05/ 04/ 2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023352 LEMKE - CLASSROOM SUPPLY 05/ 04/ 2023 1RQL- DPTT- 167.36 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023196 SCHWARTZ / MENTAL HEATLTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1GLF- TGVG 31.89 05/04/2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES

231819 ANMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 410 127000 710 4002023356 Social Studies Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1Y3G P73K- 216.86 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 105 410 110000 735 1052023078 SUPPLIES FOR MJSIC & LI TERACY  05/04/2023 1JING NW.M 2.55 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 105 410 125000 735 1052023078 SUPPLIES FOR MJSIC & LI TERACY  05/04/2023 1JING NW.M 9.42 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 21 E 482 410 160200 720 7202023513 Prom Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1&Y- VXLN- 936.86 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023201 SANDBERG / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1VDD- GLNK- 25.94 05/ 04/ 2023
SUPPLI ES GRANT

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 190 411 213200 297 6002023210 LINDSLEY / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1J31- 6WP- 118.92 05/04/2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 103 410 110000 735 1032023059 Books for book room 05/ 04/ 2023 1QRP- R6CK- 56.09 05/04/2023

231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023204 A BAUER / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1VJIN- DX4W 68.89 05/04/2023
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231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 109 410 110000 141 6252023022 CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES ( FOLDERS, 05/ 04/ 2023 1QKD- 66WI- 21.83 05/04/2023
GAME) - PATTERSON
231819 ANMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 109 410 219000 141 6252023022 CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES ( FOLDERS, 05/ 04/ 2023 1QKD- 66WI- 170. 00 05/04/2023
GAME) - PATTERSON
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 440 139000 577 7152023066 VE Yearbook Equi pnent 05/ 04/ 2023 1MX9- 1L77- 4,881.77 05/04/2023
231819 ANMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 190 411 213200 297 6002023197 CHASTAN MENTAL HEALTH GRANT 05/ 04/ 2023 1P3Q 7KQ4- 23.98 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 108 410 110600 735 1082023189 MNursery Plant Pots - 2nd 05/ 04/ 2023 1J331- 6W/P- 47.97 05/04/2023
Grade & Coin Capsules - 5th
G ade
231819 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 E 400 410 124000 710 4002023352 Math Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 1TLF- 1G®B- 149. 95 05/ 04/2023
231819 ANAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 190 411 213200 297 6002023206 W LTERDI NK / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 1TLF- 1G®B- -6.99 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES GRANT
231819 ANAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 190 411 213200 297 6002023211 WLLIAMS / MENTAL HEALTH 05/ 04/ 2023 199M DFKX0 -6.99 05/04/2023
GRANT SUPPLI ES
231819 ANAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10 108 410 219000 141 6252023015 FAM LY ENGAGEMENT, GAMES- 05/ 04/ 2023 17L4- KGCW -167.86 05/04/2023
LONG
Totals for 231819 16, 097. 98
231820 ANDERSON, JOSEPH 21 E 300 943 163000 730 3002023373 CHORAL FESTI VAL JUDGE 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 146.00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231820 146. 00
231821 ASCl 50 E 800 324 257220 000 5002023073 Repair on Caklawn Vul can 05/ 04/ 2023 1009844 602.36 05/04/2023
Heati ng Cabi net |nvoice
1009844
Totals for 231821 602. 36
231822 BADGER STATE RECOVER 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023011 SECURE DI SPOSAL SERVI CES FOR 05/ 04/ 2023 59314 145.00 05/04/2023
2022-2023
Totals for 231822 145. 00
231823 BALDW N LI GHTSTREAM 10 E 800 310 222300 756 0 KNAPP ELEMENTARY CABLE 05/ 04/ 2023 050523 130.16 05/04/2023
Totals for 231823 130. 16
231824 BARTA, SUSAN 21 E 300 943 163000 730 3002023372 CHORAL FESTI VAL JUDGE 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 131.00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231824 131. 00
231825 BAUTCH, M CHAEL 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Officials 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 28.06 05/04/2023
4] 28/ 23
Totals for 231825 28. 06
231826 BETTER 4 U VENDING L 21 425 410 132002 720 7202023475 DECA Store Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 2001012 947.56 05/04/2023
Totals for 231826 947.56
231829 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 133.20 05/04/2023

Lunch SY 2022-2023
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231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 107. 60 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 54.00 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 80.40 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 42.00 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218885900 72.80 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 120. 00 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 59. 60 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 156. 00 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231829 Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 5218859000 99. 60 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
Totals for 231829 925. 20
231830 BINA, STEVEN 10 E 400 310 125000 710 4002023391 Judge for the Large G oup 05/ 04/ 2023 04262023 198. 00 05/04/2023
Festival 4/26/23
Totals for 231830 198. 00
231831 BRATLAND, ANDREW 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 04272023 135. 00 05/04/2023
4/ 27/ 23 JV & VARSI TY LI NESVAN
Totals for 231831 135. 00
231832 BROADWAY LI CENSI NG, 10 E 400 940 120000 710 4002023386 Playscript for "Steel 05/ 04/ 2023 750782 20. 15 05/04/2023
Magnol i as"
Totals for 231832 20.15
231833 BUSS, NI COLA 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 201.74 05/04/ 2023
REI MBURSEMENT OF M LEAGE
231833 BUSS, NI COLA 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 15.99 05/04/2023
REI MBURSEMENT OF M LEAGE
231833 BUSS, NI COLA 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 18.99 05/04/2023
REI MBURSEMENT OF M LEAGE
231833 BUSS, NI COLA 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 15. 00 05/04/2023
REI MBURSEMENT OF M LEAGE
Totals for 231833 251.72
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023267 FACS Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 08988 74.33 05/04/2023

231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023267 FACS Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 03807 52.13 05/04/ 2023
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231835 CAPI TAL ONE 21 E 400 410 135260 710 4002023341 Grant Dollars for Potatoes 05/ 04/ 2023 03807X 11.88 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 21 E 434 410 161000 720 7202023411 HOSA Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 04192 14.40 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 21 E 466 410 161000 720 7202023487 Basebal | Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 00906 356. 76 05/04/ 2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 126000 710 4002023022 Science Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 05647 8.98 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 126000 710 4002023023 Science Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 07284 82.22 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 21 E 482 410 160200 720 7202023502 PROM SUPPLI ES 05/ 04/ 2023 07583 127.10 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 131000 710 4002023009 Ag. Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 04165 551.23 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 190 412 110000 735 1022023076 SClI ENCE OLYMPI AD 05/ 04/ 2023 00125 78.39 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 190 412 110000 735 1022023076 SClI ENCE OLYMPI AD 05/ 04/ 2023 08396 27.77 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 27 E 400 410 158000 341 6002023014 M SI MPSON SUPPLI ES 05/ 04/ 2023 06243 183.96 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 132000 710 4002023349 Business/ Marketing Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 02237 181.30 05/04/2023
231835 CAPI TAL ONE 10 E 400 410 120900 710 4002023349 Business/ Marketing Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 02237 70.08 05/04/2023

Totals for 231835 1, 820. 53
231836 CARLSON ENTERTAI NVEN 21 E 482 410 160200 720 7202023417 Prom DJ 05/ 04/ 2023 561 1,350. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231836 1, 350. 00
231837 CDW GOVERNMENT, I NC. 10 E 800 482 295000 805 7002023085 Projectors 05/ 04/ 2023 GZ78123 5,750. 00 05/04/2023
Total s for 231837 5, 750. 00
231838 CHI PPEWA FALLS AREA 10 E 464 310 162000 720 7202023517 G rls Hockey Co-op 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 4,952. 61 05/04/2023
231838 CHI PPEWA FALLS AREA 10 E 477 310 162000 720 7202023517 G rls Hockey Co-op 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 3,777.96 05/04/2023
Totals for 231838 8, 730.57
231839 CULLI GAN I NC 10 E 800 410 253785 830 7772023016 OPEN PO FOR SALT FOR DI STRICT 05/ 04/2023 307X089846 149. 00 05/04/2023
WATER SOFTENERS
Totals for 231839 149. 00
231840 CVTC 10 E 400 387 431000 710 4002023358 CVTC Spring Tuition - Start 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 11, 955. 66 05/ 04/ 2023
Col | ege Now
Total s for 231840 11, 955. 66
231841 D ANGELO, JEAN 21 E 422 410 120000 720 7202023510 FFA Senior Internship and 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 61.93 05/04/2023
State FFA Supplies
Totals for 231841 61.93
231842 DALE DAHLKE 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 135. 00 05/04/2023
4] 28/ 23
231842 DALE DAHLKE 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 05022023 135. 00 05/04/2023
5/ 2/ 23
231842 DALE DAHLKE 80 E 300 316 390000 000 3002023031 OFFIClIALS - TRACK 4/27/23 05/ 04/ 2023 04272023 50. 00 05/04/2023
231842 DALE DAHLKE 80 E 300 316 390000 000 3002023031 OFFICIALS - TRACK 5/1/23 05/ 04/ 2023 05012023 100. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231842 420. 00
231843 EAU CLAI RE YMCA 21 E 474 410 162000 720 7202023563 Boys Tennis Rental 05/ 04/ 2023 2 24.00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231843 24.00
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023350 SNARE BATTER HEAD AND S| DE 05/ 04/ 2023 4817722 19. 75 05/ 04/ 2023
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HEAD
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023350 SNARE BATTER HEAD AND S| DE 05/ 04/ 2023 4828538 -19.75 05/04/2023
HEAD
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023350 SNARE BATTER HEAD AND S| DE 05/ 04/ 2023 4828539 18.70 05/04/2023
HEAD
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023350 SNARE BATTER HEAD AND S| DE 05/ 04/ 2023 4838600 147.65 05/04/2023
HEAD
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 324 254410 730 3002023336 | NSTRUMENT REPAI RS 05/ 04/ 2023 4823700 37.00 05/04/2023
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023310 BAND EQUI PMENT 05/ 04/ 2023 4828389 2,141.16 05/04/2023
231845 ECKROTH MUSI C CO 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023310 BAND EQUI PMENT 05/ 04/ 2023 4821138 407.84 05/ 04/ 2023
Totals for 231845 2,752.35
231846 EGOLD FAX 10 E 800 361 295000 805 7002023034 Open PO for overages 05/ 04/ 2023 12037780 69.70 05/04/2023
Totals for 231846 69. 70
231847 JULI E El DEN 10 E 400 410 123000 710 4002023388 Foreign Lang. Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 59. 88 05/04/2023
Total s for 231847 59. 88
231848 EO JOHNSON COVPANY 10 E 400 321 221500 710 0 TOTAL CARE GVA COVERAVE FOR 05/ 04/ 2023 1 NV1326070 22.01 05/04/2023
2/ 1/ 23- 4/ 30/ 23- - HEALTH OFFI CE
Totals for 231848 22.01
231849 FITNESS FINDERS INC 10 E 103 410 110600 735 1032023052 tally sticks for wal king 05/ 04/ 2023 1 NV12420 20.48 05/ 04/ 2023
progr am
Totals for 231849 20. 48
231850 FLEET FEET 10 E 150 410 110000 165 1502023009 SUMVER SCHOOL TSHI RTS 05/ 04/ 2023 11023 1, 700. 65 05/04/2023
Total s for 231850 1, 700. 65
231851 GALLMAN- DELONG, KATE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-4/18/2023 Meal 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 1.57 05/04/2023
reunbursement for FBLA state.
Account
#10E- 400- 342- 139000- 715
231851 GALLMAN- DELONG, KATE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-4/18/2023 Meal 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 9.91 05/04/2023
reunbursement for FBLA state.
Account
#10E- 400- 342- 139000- 715
231851 GALLMAN- DELONG, KATE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-4/18/2023 Meal 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 10.95 05/04/2023
reunbursement for FBLA state.
Account
#10E- 400- 342- 139000- 715
231851 GALLMAN- DELONG, KATE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-4/18/2023 Meal 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 7.64 05/04/2023

reunbursenent for FBLA state.
Account
#10E- 400- 342- 139000- 715
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Totals for 231851 30. 07
231852 GRAHAM JESSI CA 10 E 800 342 222200 756 8222023023 JESSI CA GRAHAM | N- DI STRI CT 05/ 04/ 2023 MWD42023 69.76 05/04/2023
M LEAGE RElI MBURSEMENT FOR
THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 231852 69. 76
231853 HALPAUS, HARVEY 10 E 400 310 125000 710 4002023390 Judge for the Large G oup 05/ 04/ 2023 04262023 158. 00 05/04/2023
Festival 4/26/23
Totals for 231853 158. 00
231854 HIERSJO, DOUGLAS 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Officials 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 135.00 05/04/2023
4] 28/ 23
Totals for 231854 135. 00
231855 HULETT, M CHAEL 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Officials 05/ 04/ 2023 05022023 135.00 05/04/2023
5/ 2/ 23
Totals for 231855 135. 00
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383056 509. 54 05/ 04/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380866 225.85 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380877 712.16 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 CMm 56121 -40.65 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383055 716.02 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383057 567.55 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381186 1,066.22 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383059 966. 40 05/ 04/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 376918 99.73 05/04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 376919 92.64 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380127 1,495.24 05/ 04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380868 932.13 05/04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381175 61.86 05/04/2023
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Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382360 2,135.48 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383058 602. 23 05/ 04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 384851 1,768.64 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023020 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 376922 134.34 05/ 04/ 2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023020 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382343 129. 36 05/04/2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382342 13.87 05/04/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381176 132.00 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382345 481.89 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 384840 574.76 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380870 608. 79 05/ 04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380882 3,057.20 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381187 412.70 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381177 113. 27 05/ 04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382348 54.73 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382351 158. 33 05/ 04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 CM 56215 -34.64 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 CM 56216 -55.86 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383053 844.01 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383054 2,808.76 05/04/2023

Lunch SY

2022-2023
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231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383680 114.27 05/ 04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383686 7.25 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383694 404.77 05/04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 385747 545.31 05/04/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 385754 2,682.08 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383682 132.00 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Al a 05/ 04/ 2023 381174 150. 00 05/04/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/ 04/ 2023 383696 528.96 05/04/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380867 292.38 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381181 1,245.98 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382346 1,829.31 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 CM 56208 -110.88 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383060 318.12 05/04/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383684 304.00 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383692 390. 04 05/ 04/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 04/ 2023 384848 2,255.92 05/04/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380869 1,601. 60 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 380871 1, 452.38 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381180 2,595. 07 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 381183 302.61 05/04/2023
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Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 382349 1,633.32 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383061 1,436.87 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383688 36.25 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383689 308.19 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 383697 3,489.96 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 | FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 384849 3,332.70 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 385800 1,477.53 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 385807 3,525.93 05/04/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/ 04/ 2023 381178 285.85 05/04/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023
231870 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/ 04/ 2023 384852 309.55 05/04/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023
Totals for 231870 54, 221. 87
231871 | NDI ANHEAD TRUCK EQU 10 800 324 254490 830 7772023026 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR M NOR 05/ 04/2023 7920 189.87 05/04/2023
EQUI PMENT REPAI RS FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 231871 189. 87
231872 | NTERSTATE BOOKS4SCH 21 E 105 410 110006 735 1052023083 BOOKS FOR STUDENT G VEAWAYS 05/ 04/ 2023 152980 276.79 05/04/2023
Totals for 231872 276.79
231873 JEANNEKAY PUBLI SHING 10 E 108 310 219000 141 6252023026 AUTHOR VISIT 5/11/23 05/ 04/ 2023 05112023 100. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231873 100. 00
231874 J.H. LARSON ELECTRIC 10 E 800 410 254303 830 7772023120 REPLACEMENT LED BULBS FOR 05/ 04/ 2023 S102908803 350. 15 05/04/2023
SDVA
Totals for 231874 350. 15
231875 JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL 10 800 410 254200 830 7772023027 OPEN PO FOR EQUI PMENT PARTS 05/ 04/ 2023 2581623 466.90 05/04/2023
AND SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
231875 JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL 10 800 410 254200 830 7772023027 OPEN PO FOR EQUI PMENT PARTS 05/ 04/ 2023 2575235 0.89 05/04/2023

AND SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
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Totals for 231875 467.79
231876 KI EFFER, BRI AN 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 28.06 05/04/2023
4] 28/ 23
231876 KI EFFER, BRI AN 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 05022023 28.06 05/04/2023
5/ 2/ 23
Totals for 231876 56. 12
231877 KOBUSSEN TRAI LWAYS L 10 E 470 341 256740 720 7202023414 Pupil Travel -Softball 05/ 04/ 2023 70062 836.01 05/04/2023
231877 KOBUSSEN TRAI LWAYS L 21 E 470 410 162000 720 7202023414 Pupil Travel -Softball 05/ 04/ 2023 70062 1,038.87 05/04/2023
231877 KOBUSSEN TRAI LWAYS L 10 E 466 341 256740 720 7202023564 Pupil Travel - Baseball -DC 05/ 04/ 2023 70063 775.00 05/04/2023
Ever est
231877 KOBUSSEN TRAI LWAYS L 21 E 466 341 256740 720 7202023564 Pupil Travel - Baseball -DC 05/ 04/ 2023 70063 645. 00 05/04/2023
Ever est
Totals for 231877 3,294.88
231878 KOWPAS CARE 27 E 687 310 223390 019 6002023002 KOWPAS CARE 05/ 04/ 2023 78818 1,178.50 05/04/2023
Totals for 231878 1,178. 50
231879 KRANZ, ERIN 21 E 482 410 160200 720 7202023504 RElI MBURSEMENT FOR PROM 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 61.12 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES
Totals for 231879 61.12
231880 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 342 295000 805 0 4/3/2023- 4/ 28/ 2023 April 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 36.55 05/04/2023
In-District MIeage
231880 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 483 295000 805 0 4/28/2023 Vi scosity VPN 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 1,099. 00 05/04/2023
Site License
Total s for 231880 1,135.55
231881 LAMB, ANDY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 4/24/23 05/ 04/ 2023 04272023 55.00 05/04/2023
JV2
231881 LAMB, ANDY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/2/23 05/ 04/ 2023 05022023 55.00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231881 110. 00
231882 LAMBRI GTSEN, RITA 27 E 687 342 218100 341 0 4/3/2023- 4/ 28/ 2023 Ml eage 05/04/2023 ERI N202305 25.81 05/04/2023
bet ween sites
Totals for 231882 25.81
231883 LE M RE, PARKER 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 04272023 80. 00 05/04/2023
4/ 27/ 23 VARSI TY LI NESVAN
Totals for 231883 80. 00
231884 LEE, JEFFREY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/2/23 05/ 04/ 2023 05022023 55.00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231884 55. 00
231885 L & M MAIL SERVI CE, 10 E 800 353 230000 820 8002023023 MAIL COURI ER SERVI CES FOR ASC 05/ 04/ 2023 042023ASC 908. 74 05/ 04/ 2023
231885 L & M MAIL SERVI CE, 10 E 300 353 120000 730 3002023079 MAIL COURI ER SERVI CES FOR M5 05/ 04/ 2023 042023M5 247.91 05/04/ 2023
231885 L & M MAIL SERVI CE, 10 E 400 353 120000 710 4002023046 MAIL COURI ER SERVI CES FOR HS 05/ 04/ 2023 042023HS 1,155. 73 05/ 04/ 2023

Totals for 231885 2,312.38
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231886 MARCO, | NC 10 E 800 321 295000 805 7002023013 OPEN PO for Marco Voice 05/ 04/ 2023 1 NV1116467 1,759.49 05/04/2023

Mai nt enance CONTRACT BASE
RATE CHARGE FOR THE
5/ 1/ 23-5/ 31-23 BI LLI NG PERI CD
Totals for 231886 1,759. 49
231887 M TCHELL FURNITURE S 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023103 PURCHASI NG PARTS FOR 2 05/ 04/ 2023 063905 131.27 05/04/2023
CAFETERI A TABLES AT RI VER
HElI GHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.
Totals for 231887 131. 27
231888 MONONA TERRACE 21 E 108 410 110055 735 1082023202 5th Grade Field to Mnona 05/ 04/ 2023 05252023 285.10 05/04/2023
Terrance aka Frank Ll yod
Wight on 5/25/23
Totals for 231888 285. 10
231889 NORTHTOWN FORD MERCU 10 E 800 324 254500 830 7772023030 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT VEH CLE 05/ 04/ 2023 15601 2,617.16 05/04/2023
REPAI RS FOR THE 2022- 2023
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 231889 2,617.16
231890 OTTER ACRES RANCH 21 E 422 410 120000 720 7202023497 FFA Banquet Pl aques & Awards 05/ 04/ 2023 2457 402. 40 05/04/2023
Totals for 231890 402. 40
231891 PALMER, JENNI FER 10 E 478 316 162000 720 7202023452 Boys/Grls Track Oficials 05/ 04/ 2023 05022023 28.06 05/04/2023
5/ 2/ 23
Totals for 231891 28. 06
231892 PI ONEER VALLEY BOOKS 10 E 102 412 110000 735 1022023098 LI TERACY SUPPLI ES 05/ 04/ 2023 | 250563 55. 00 05/04/2023
231892 Pl ONEER VALLEY BOOKS 10 E 103 410 110000 735 1032023062 Books for Downsville School 05/ 04/ 2023 1250551 169. 95 05/04/2023
Book Room
Totals for 231892 224.95
231893 PREUSSE, CARLY 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/26/2023 MEAL 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 18.92 05/04/2023
REI MBURSEMENT FOR SKYWARD
CONFERENCE 4/ 23/ 23- 4/ 25/ 23
231893 PREUSSE, CARLY 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/26/2023 MEAL 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 18.54 05/ 04/ 2023
REI MBURSEMENT FOR SKYWARD
CONFERENCE 4/ 23/ 23- 4/ 25/ 23
231893 PREUSSE, CARLY 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/26/2023 MEAL 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 15. 00 05/04/2023
REI MBURSEMENT FOR SKYWARD
CONFERENCE 4/ 23/ 23- 4/ 25/ 23
Totals for 231893 52. 46
231894 RADI SSON HOTEL & CON 21 E 300 345 161311 730 3002023290 STATE CONFERENCE HOTEL 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 98.00 05/04/2023
RESERVATI ONS
Totals for 231894 98. 00
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231895 REALI TYWORKS, | NC. 10 E 400 440 139000 577 7152023037 VE FACS EQUI PMENT 05/ 04/ 2023 46397 1,299.00 05/04/2023

Total s for 231895 1,299. 00
231896 REDW NE, STEPHANI E 27 E 108 342 152000 347 0 3/1/2023-3/31/2023 mi |l eage  05/04/2023 ERI N202305 55.02 05/04/2023
231896 REDW NE, STEPHANI E 27 E 108 342 152000 347 0 4/1/2023- 4/ 30/ 2023 mi |l eage  05/04/2023 ERI N202305 66.81 05/04/2023
Totals for 231896 121.83
231897 REG STRATION FEE TRU 10 E 800 310 253000 830 7772023122 VEH CLE REG STRATI ON 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 169. 50 05/04/2023
Totals for 231897 169. 50
231898 RIVER VALLEY NEWSPAP 10 E 800 351 230000 820 8002023028 PRI NTI NG DI STRI CT LEGAL 05/ 04/ 2023 118143 134.60 05/04/2023
NOTI CES
Totals for 231898 134. 60
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174708 97.75 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174710 21.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174717 21.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174721 42.25 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174725 21.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174729 21.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5174732 25.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5183227 77.75 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5183395 137.88 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5205074 21.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5205077 21.00 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 04/ 2023 5205079 49.25 05/04/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174708 -97.75 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174710 -21.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174717 -21.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174721 -42.25 05/ 23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174725 -21.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174729 -21.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174732 -25.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5183227 -77.75 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5183395 -137.88 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5205074 -21.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5205077 -21.00 05/23/2023
231900 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5205079 -49.25 05/23/2023
Totals for 231900 0.00
231901 SCHOEDER, AMY 27 E 687 342 156600 341 0 4/1/2023- 4/ 30/ 2023 April 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 37.99 05/04/2023
n | eage
Totals for 231901 37.99
231902 SCHOLASTI C BOOK CLUB 10 E 103 410 219000 141 6252023020 BOOKS KDG OPEN HOUSE- HOLCOMB 05/ 04/ 2023 8096571 50. 00 05/04/2023
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231902 SCHOLASTI C BOOK CLUB 21 E 105 410 110006 735 1052023085 BOOKS FOR G VEAWAYS FROM PTO 05/ 04/ 2023 8133891 144.00 05/04/2023
231902 SCHOLASTI C BOOK CLUB 10 E 103 410 110000 141 6252023025 BOOKS FOR G VEAWAYS- HOLCOVB 05/ 04/ 2023 8163790 114.00 05/04/2023
231902 SCHOLASTI C BOOK CLUB 21 E 105 410 110006 735 1052023056 BOOKS FOR G VEAWAYS FROM PTO 05/ 04/ 2023 7430598 41.86 05/04/2023
Totals for 231902 349. 86
231903 SCHOOL- SPECI ALTY 10 E 102 410 110000 735 1022023100 Variety of Supplies for 05/ 04/ 2023 3081042670 793.07 05/04/2023
Supply Room
231903 SCHOOL- SPECI ALTY 10 E 102 410 110000 735 1022023103 Cakl awn Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 3081042660 202. 67 05/04/2023
Totals for 231903 995.74
231904 AMERY SCHOOLS 10 E 473 940 160000 720 7202023443 Boy's Colf Entry Fee 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 125.00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231904 125. 00
231905 CHI PPEWA FALLS HIGH 10 E 473 940 160000 720 7202023444 Boy's Golf Entry Fee 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 100. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231905 100. 00
231906 WAUSAU WEST H GH SCH 10 E 474 940 160000 720 7202023437 Boy's Tennis Entry Fee 4/28 & 05/04/2023 05052023 150. 00 05/04/2023
5/5
Totals for 231906 150. 00
231907 SEASONS HARVEST 21 E 442 410 161000 710 7202023559 G eenhouse Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 2303 544,40 05/04/2023
231907 SEASONS HARVEST 10 E 400 410 139000 400 7152023043 Greenhouse Supplies 05/ 04/ 2023 2302 500. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231907 1, 044. 40
231908 SEBRANEK, JACOB 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Officials 05/ 04/ 2023 04272023 155. 00 05/04/2023
4/ 27/ 23 JV & VARSI TY CENTER
Totals for 231908 155. 00
231909 SEGUI N, MORGAN 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 17.01 05/04/2023
Skywar d User Group Conference
neal s
231909 SEGUI N, MORGAN 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 10.95 05/04/2023
Skywar d User Group Conference
neal s
231909 SEGUI N, MORGAN 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 13.74 05/ 04/ 2023
Skywar d User Group Conference
neal s
Totals for 231909 41.70
231910 SEI CHTER, REBECCA 21 E 482 410 160200 720 7202023503 RElI MBURSEMENT FOR PROM 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 162.25 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES
Totals for 231910 162. 25
231911 S| PPLE, BARBARA 21 E 300 943 163000 730 3002023371 CHORAL FESTI VAL JUDGE 05/ 04/ 2023 04282023 116. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231911 116. 00
231912 SIR BENRUD PHTOGRAP 21 E 474 410 162000 720 7202023540 Tennis Posters 05/ 04/ 2023 6299 465. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231912 465. 00

231913 SNA- W SCONSI N 50 E 800 342 257220 000 5002023072 SNA W sconsin Conference 05/ 04/ 2023 200002555 185. 00 05/04/2023
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Regi strati on- STACY NELSON
Totals for 231913 185. 00
231914 STO K, WENDY 27 E 108 342 152000 347 0 3/1/2023-4/ 28/ 2023 Early 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 59. 02 05/04/2023
Chi | dhood: Speci al Education
teacher m | eage rei mbursenent
for: itinerant travel, IEP
neetings, 4K neetings,
eval uations, hone visits, and
transition neetings.
Totals for 231914 59. 02
231915 THE JAMAR COVPANY 10 E 800 324 254340 830 7772023004 OPEN PO FOR BLDG & GRDS 05/ 04/ 2023 BAR003837 145.00 05/04/2023
REPAI RS FOR THE 2022- 2023
SCHOOL YEAR.
231915 THE JAMAR COVPANY 10 E 800 324 254340 830 7772023004 OPEN PO FOR BLDG & GRDS 05/ 04/ 2023 BAR003911 217.50 05/04/2023
REPAI RS FOR THE 2022- 2023
SCHOOL YEAR.
Totals for 231915 362. 50
231916 TOBI| DYNAVOX LLC 27 E 687 362 158000 341 6002023177 SCHOEDER/ KOW ESKI / SPED 05/ 04/ 2023 1 NV0039222 99. 00 05/04/2023
SUPPLI ES
Totals for 231916 99. 00
231917 TODAY' S CLASSROOM LL 10 E 300 410 120550 730 3002023345 CHAIRS 05/ 04/ 2023 23-7761 396.43 05/04/2023
Totals for 231917 396. 43
231918 TOVASZEWSKI, KEVI N 10 E 800 342 254100 830 0 4/1/2023- 4/ 30/ 2023 April 05/ 04/ 2023 ERI N202305 131.33 05/04/2023
2023 mi | eage
Totals for 231918 131.33
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO 50 E 800 410 257210 000 5002023022 Trio open purchase order- SBP  05/04/2023 833396 180. 00 05/04/2023
Supply SY 2022-2023
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257210 000 5002023022 Trio open purchase order- SBP  05/04/2023 835285 115. 74 05/ 04/ 2023
Supply SY 2022-2023
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO 50 E 800 410 257210 000 5002023022 Trio open purchase order- SBP  05/04/2023 835036 256.94 05/ 04/ 2023
Supply SY 2022-2023
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023024 Trio open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 833396X 702.00 05/04/2023
NSLP Supply SY 2022-2023
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023024 Trio open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 835285X 97.08 05/04/2023
NSLP Supply SY 2022-2023
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023024 Trio open purchase order- 05/ 04/ 2023 835036X 440. 47 05/ 04/ 2023
NSLP Supply SY 2022-2023
231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257250 000 5002023027 Trio open purchase order- Ala  05/04/2023 833396XX 18.00 05/04/2023

Carte Supply SY 2022-2023
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231920 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257250 000 5002023027 Trio open purchase order- Ala  05/04/2023 835036XX 36.71 05/04/2023

Carte Supply SY 2022-2023
Totals for 231920 1, 846. 94
231921 USI | NSURANCE SERVIC 10 E 800 310 264200 820 0 | NSTALLMENT GROUP BENEFI T FEE 05/ 04/2023 4574145 1,646. 75 05/04/2023
| NSTALLMENT 6 OF 12
Totals for 231921 1, 646. 75
231922 UW STOUT 10 E 478 940 160000 720 7202023556 Track Dues & Fees 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 400. 00 05/04/2023
Totals for 231922 400. 00
231923 VERI ZON W RELESS 27 E 687 355 263300 019 0 DI STRICT CELL PHONES APRI L 05/ 04/ 2023 042023 49.33 05/04/2023
231923 VERI ZON W RELESS 10 E 800 355 263300 830 0 DI STRICT CELL PHONES APRI L 05/ 04/ 2023 042023 49.33 05/04/2023
231923 VERI ZON W RELESS 10 E 702 410 162324 720 7202023010 Hotspots for Sports 05/ 04/ 2023 042023X 80. 02 05/04/2023
Li vest ream ng
Totals for 231923 178.68
231924 WANG, JODDI 50 L 816900 0 FOOD SERVI CE REFUND 05/ 04/ 2023 05052023 64.20 05/04/2023
Totals for 231924 64. 20
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 800 348 253500 830 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 599. 06 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 50 E 800 348 257000 000 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 230.19 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 400 348 120000 710 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 7.31 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 27 E 687 348 256250 341 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 331.52 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 400 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 33.26 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 422 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 81.83 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 423 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 79.50 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 462 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 91.58 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 473 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 32.11 05/04/2023
231925 WVEX BANK 10 E 474 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 341.77 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 478 348 160000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 23.80 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 400 348 139000 715 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 251.02 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 330 348 161000 720 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 158. 37 05/04/2023
231925 WEX BANK 10 E 800 348 295000 805 0 APRIL FUEL 05/ 04/ 2023 88901989 83.91 05/04/2023
Totals for 231925 2,345.23
231926 WH TETAIL GOLF COURS 21 E 473 410 162000 720 7202023566 2023 Boy's Colf Varsity Team 05/ 04/ 2023 118 350. 00 05/04/2023
Dues
Totals for 231926 350. 00
231927 W NDER, MARI SA 27 E 687 342 215200 341 1/2/2023-1/ 31/ 2023 Ml eage 05/04/2023 ERI N202305 60. 46 05/04/2023
231927 W NDER, MARI SA 27 E 687 342 215200 341 0 2/1/2023-2/28/2023 Ml eage 05/04/2023 ERI N202305 64.32 05/04/2023
231927 W NDER, MARI SA 27 E 687 342 215200 341 0 3/1/2023-3/31/2023 M1 eage 05/04/2023 ERI N202305 59. 74 05/04/2023
Totals for 231927 184. 52
231928 W PFLI LLP 10 E 800 310 231700 820 0 FINAL BILLING FOR 22-23 05/ 04/ 2023 2261075 6,420. 00 05/04/2023

MEMBERSHI P AGREED UPON
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PROCEDURES
Totals for 231928 6, 420. 00
231929 ZEMAN, RI CHARD 10 E 400 310 125000 710 4002023389 Judge for the Large G oup 05/ 04/ 2023 04262023 188. 00 05/04/2023
Festival 4/26/23
Totals for 231929 188. 00
231930 ZYDOWBKY, JOSEPH 10 E 800 342 232000 820 0 DI STRICT M LEAGE 05/ 04/ 2023 MWD42023 123.66 05/04/2023
REI MBURSEMENT
3/ 23/ 23- 4/ 28/ 2023
Totals for 231930 123. 66
231931 KOSTELEC, SUSAN 10 E 801 341 256710 173 0 MONTHLY M LEAGE FOR THE MONTH 05/ 05/2023 042023 480.00 05/05/2023
OF APRIL 12 DAYS AT $40/ DAY
Totals for 231931 480. 00
231933 W SCTF 10 L 000 000 811690 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,102.72 05/12/2023
231933 W SCTF 27 L 000 000 811690 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 255.69 05/12/2023
Totals for 231933 1,358.41
231934 THRI VENT FI NANCIAL/L 10 L 000 000 811670 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 550. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231934 550. 00
231935 THRI VENT MJUTUAL FUND 10 L 000 000 811670 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 150. 00 05/12/2023
231935 THRI VENT MJUTUAL FUND 10 L 000 000 811670 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 25.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231935 175. 00
231936 AMERI PRI SE FI NANCIAL 10 L 000 000 811674 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 425.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231936 425. 00
231937 HORACE MANN | NSURANC 10 L 000 000 811689 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 547.50 05/12/2023
231937 HORACE MANN | NSURANC 27 L 000 000 811689 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 377.50 05/12/2023
231937 HORACE MANN | NSURANC 10 L 000 000 811689 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 100. 00 05/12/2023
Total s for 231937 1, 025. 00
231938 WEA TSA TRUST 10 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 154.80 05/12/2023
231938 WEA TSA TRUST 10 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 4,586.00 05/12/2023
231938 WEA TSA TRUST 27 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,179.00 05/12/2023
231938 WEA TSA TRUST 10 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,825.00 05/12/2023
231938 WEA TSA TRUST 27 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 604. 00 05/12/2023
231938 WEA TSA TRUST 27 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 435.16 05/12/2023
Totals for 231938 8, 783. 96
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 2,488.46 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 27 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 486.49 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 226.31 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 5,242.24 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 27 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,608.22 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 80 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 63.54 05/12/2023
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231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 766.56 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 27 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 352.09 05/12/2023
231939 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 50 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 50. 00 05/12/2023

Totals for 231939 11, 283.91
231940 ACCOLA GALLERY 21 E 800 410 221300 875 8052023044 Mats for School District 05/ 12/ 2023 811222 1,020.00 05/12/2023
Student Art
Total s for 231940 1, 020. 00
231941 AT&T 10 E 800 355 230000 820 0 DI STRICT OFFI CE PHONES 05/ 12/ 2023 7157130002 184.36 05/12/2023
Totals for 231941 184. 36
231942 BADE, NATASHA 10 600 342 171000 322 0 MM REI MBURSEMENT APRI L 05/ 12/ 2023 042023 59.08 05/12/2023
Totals for 231942 59. 08
231943 BEEN, NI COLAS 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/4/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 100. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231943 100. 00
231945 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 5218859000 57.60 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231945 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 5218859000 105. 60 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231945 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 5218859000 80.40 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231945 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 5218859000 54.00 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231945 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 5218859000 159.20 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
Totals for 231945 456. 80
231946 BI RTZER, M CHAEL JR 10 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 55.00 05/12/2023
5/ 4/ 23
231946 BIRTZER, M CHAEL JR 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball Officials 5/9/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05092023 55.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231946 110. 00
231949 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 120000 782 8022023093 LUNCH FOR ELA BENCHVARK 05/ 12/ 2023 0381495068 49.25 05/12/2023
TRAI NING ON APRIL 26TH &
26TH, 2023
231949 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 120000 782 8022023093 LUNCH FOR ELA BENCHVARK 05/ 12/ 2023 3466582196 30.42 05/12/2023
TRAI NING ON APRIL 26TH &
26TH, 2023
231949 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 254100 830 7772023009 OPEN PO FOR SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 8002506570 -17.99 05/12/2023
PURCHASED W TH DI STRI CT
CREDI T CARD
231949 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 254100 830 7772023009 OPEN PO FOR SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 8002455950 30.98 05/12/2023

PURCHASED W TH DI STRI CT
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CREDI T CARD
231949 BMO HARRI' S BANK 10 E 800 481 295000 805 7002023016 Fleet Farm Technol ogy 05/ 12/ 2023 8380021430 21.07 05/12/2023
Departnent Supplies
231949 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 230000 820 8002023016 OPEN PO FOR THE 2022- 2023 05/ 12/ 2023 0014389124 91.73 05/12/2023
SCHOOL YEAR FOR PLANTS &
FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR
FUNERALS, ETC.
231949 BMO HARRI' S BANK 10 E 800 342 232000 820 8002023018 OPEN PO FOR 2022- 2023 SCHOOL 05/ 12/ 2023 0000050096 18.71 05/12/2023
YEAR FOR JCE ZYDOWBKY
231949 BMO HARRI' S BANK 10 E 800 342 232000 820 8002023018 OPEN PO FOR 2022- 2023 SCHOOL 05/ 12/ 2023 0397094076 11.59 05/12/2023
YEAR FOR JCE ZYDOWBKY
231949 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 342 232000 820 8002023018 OPEN PO FOR 2022- 2023 SCHOOL 05/ 12/ 2023 0798850012 51.30 05/12/2023
YEAR FOR JCE ZYDOWBKY
231949 BMO HARRI' S BANK 10 E 800 342 232000 820 8002023018 OPEN PO FOR 2022- 2023 SCHOOL 05/ 12/ 2023 8000005009 18.71 05/12/2023
YEAR FOR JCE ZYDOWBKY
Totals for 231949 305. 77
231950 CAMPBELL, ZACHARY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/4/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 100. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231950 100. 00
231951 CARDI O PARTNERS | NC. 10 800 410 214201 000 6002023024 R MCMAHON / AED SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 |1 NvV3059190 559. 07 05/12/2023
Totals for 231951 559. 07
231952 CAVE ENTERPRI SES OPE 21 109 410 110029 735 1092023137 Burger King - Purchase of 05/ 12/ 2023 05162023 319.76 05/12/2023
food for 4th Grade Madi son
Field Trip on 5/16/23.
Totals for 231952 319.76
231953 CEC MENOVONI E THEATE 21 E 300 410 161578 730 3002023353 8TH GRADE FI ELD TRI P 05/ 12/ 2023 4044 924.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231953 924. 00
231954 CENTURYLI NK 10 E 800 355 230000 820 0 DI STRICT OFFI CE 05/ 12/ 2023 640369630 5.09 05/12/2023
Totals for 231954 5.09
231955 CESA #9 10 E 800 386 431000 820 0 W SCONSI N VI RTUAL SCHOOL 05/ 12/ 2023 17294 2,610.00 05/12/2023
FEBRUARY 2023 ENROLLMENTS
$290X9 (WS 6-12 REGULAR
COURSE ENRCLLMENT)
Totals for 231955 2,610. 00
231956 CL BENSEN 10 E 800 410 253720 830 7772023093 HVAC FI LTERS FOR WAKANDA 05/ 12/ 2023 139570 89. 83 05/12/2023
ELEMENTARY
Totals for 231956 89. 83
231957 COBORN S INC 27 E 108 410 152000 347 6002023017 REDW NE/ STO K/ EARLY CHI LDHOOD 05/ 12/2023 1100021136 79.88 05/12/2023
SUPPLI ES
231957 COBORN S INC 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023313 PARAPROFESSI ONAL DAY CAKE 05/ 12/ 2023 1100025716 8.89 05/12/2023
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231957 COBORN S INC 10 E 300 415 120000 730 3002023313 PARAPROFESSI ONAL DAY CAKE 05/12/2023 1100025716 36.42 05/12/2023

Totals for 231957 125.19
231958 CHI PPEWA VALLEY SPOR 21 E 465 410 162000 720 7202023555 Track Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 268028 618. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231958 618. 00
231959 DAVI S LANDSCAPI NG 10 E 800 329 253760 830 7772023017 OPEN PO FOR SNOW REMOVAL 05/ 12/ 2023 301663 260.00 05/12/2023
SERVI CES AT KNAPP ELEMENTARY
Totals for 231959 260. 00
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 80 E 703 940 264400 000 0 POOL PERM T 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 347.00 05/12/2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 150. 00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 150. 00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 150. 00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 150. 00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 336.00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 150. 00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
231962 DUNN COUNTY HEALTH 50 E 800 940 257000 000 5002023037 Dunn County Public Health 05/ 12/ 2023 138NFRY- 8R 150. 00 05/12/2023
open purchase order-
Dues/ Fees SY 2022-2023
Totals for 231962 1, 583. 00
231963 M CHAEL DEWYRE 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 05/09/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05092023 100. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231963 100. 00
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023266 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0010005513 12.60 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 21 E 439 999 161000 720 7202023008 d assroom Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0030019316 7.38 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023266 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0040032120 18.92 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023006 Dick's Fresh Market open 05/ 12/ 2023 0070003711 16.47 05/12/ 2023
purchase order SY 2022-2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023266 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0030014515 13.77 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 21 E 470 410 162000 720 7202023557 Softball supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0040011813 34.42 05/12/2023
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231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023006 Dick's Fresh Market open 05/ 12/ 2023 0030001108 10.98 05/12/2023
purchase order SY 2022-2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023266 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0040025115 9.18 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023006 Dick's Fresh Market open 05/ 12/ 2023 0070001908 12.90 05/12/2023
purchase order SY 2022-2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 21 E 439 999 161000 720 7202023008 d assroom Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0040000407 9.98 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023266 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0040007912 63.28 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 400 410 135000 710 4002023266 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 0020003211 12.00 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 27 E 300 410 158000 341 6002023018 WORKMAN / SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 0030013015 11.90 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 27 E 300 410 158000 341 6002023018 WORKMAN / SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 0040002208 9.98 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 300 410 135000 730 3002023002 FACS SUPPLY 05/ 12/ 2023 0030005510 35.11 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 27 E 300 410 158000 341 6002023018 WORKMAN / SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 0040003108 4.58 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 10 E 300 410 135000 730 3002023002 FACS SUPPLY 05/ 12/ 2023 0040017516 28.10 05/12/2023
231966 DI CKS FRESH MARKET 27 E 300 410 158000 341 6002023018 WORKMAN / SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 0040003008 10.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231966 321.55
231967 DRUG TEST M DWEST, L 10 E 800 310 264200 825 8012023005 DRUG TEST M DWEST 05/ 12/ 2023 26823 1,268.75 05/12/2023
231967 DRUG TEST M DWEST, L 10 E 800 310 264200 825 8012023005 DRUG TEST M DWEST 05/ 12/ 2023 26689X 89.25 05/12/2023
Totals for 231967 1, 358. 00
231968 ELLI SON, TERA 10 E 700 342 223900 141 0 4/3/2023-4/28/2023 April 05/ 12/ 2023 ERI N202305 78.34 05/12/ 2023
M | eage
Totals for 231968 78.34
231969 FAM LY, CAREER & COM 10 A 000 000 717000 000 7152023068 FCCLA National Registration 05/ 12/ 2023 139529 160. 00 05/12/2023
231969 FAM LY, CAREER & COM 21 A 717000 7152023068 FCCLA National Registration 05/ 12/ 2023 139529 625. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231969 785. 00
231970 FASTSI GNS 10 E 400 410 120000 710 4002023381 HS Office Supply 05/ 12/ 2023 2079-18387 125.69 05/12/2023
Totals for 231970 125. 69
231971 FLEET FEET 21 E 426 999 132000 720 7202023089 FBLA Oficer Shirts 05/ 12/ 2023 10710 304.00 05/12/2023
231971 FLEET FEET 21 E 426 999 132000 720 7202023089 FBLA Oficer Shirts 05/ 12/ 2023 11094 31.60 05/12/2023
Totals for 231971 335. 60
231972 GARLAND, PAULA 10 E 800 342 254100 830 0 MONTHLY M LEAGE FOR THE MONTH  05/12/2023 MW5122023 30.65 05/12/2023
OF APRI L
Totals for 231972 30. 65
231973 G FFORD, M CHAELA 10 E 400 310 125000 710 4002023144 Choir Acconpani st 4/28/23 05/ 12/ 2023 04282023 200.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231973 200. 00
231974 A 0sSl, JOHN 27 E 687 341 256750 341 0 MONTHLY M LEAGE FOR THE MONTH  05/12/2023 042023 70.74 05/12/2023
OF APRIL 9 DAYS @12
M LES/ DAY
Totals for 231974 70.74

231975 GORES, ANDREA 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 2/26/2023-3/1/2023 DECA 05/ 12/ 2023 ERI N202305 12.25 05/12/2023
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State Meal s
231975 GORES, ANDREA 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 2/26/2023-3/1/2023 DECA 05/ 12/ 2023 ERI N202305 14.07 05/12/2023
State Meal s
Totals for 231975 26.32
231976 GRAI NGER 10 E 800 410 254300 830 7772023022 OPEN PO FOR PARTS AND 05/ 12/ 2023 9694482903 113.95 05/12/2023
SUPPLI ES FOR THE 2022- 2023
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 231976 113.95
231977 GREAT M NDS PBC 10 E 800 470 120000 782 8022023089 K-5 DI STRI CT MATH WORKBOOKS 05/ 12/ 2023 1 Nv130531 20, 877.54 05/12/2023
Totals for 231977 20,877.54
231978 GUMZ, SUE 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Officials 5/5/23 05/12/2023 05052023 80.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 231978 80. 00
231979 HALVERSON BRCS PLBIN 10 E 800 324 254302 830 7772023123 EMERGENCY WATER LI NE REPAIR 05/ 12/ 2023 81187 285.83 05/12/2023
I'N KI TCHEN - MENOVONI E M DDLE
SCHOOL
231979 HALVERSON BROS PLBIN 10 E 800 410 254302 830 7772023023 OPEN PO FOR PLUMBI NG PARTS 05/ 12/ 2023 81364 8.13 05/12/2023

AND SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

Totals for 231979 293. 96
231980 HAYWARD COMMUNI TY SC 10 E 473 940 160000 720 7202023446 Boy's Colf Entry Fee JV 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 400.00 05/12/2023
4/ 28/ 23 & VARSI TY 5/ 6/ 23
Totals for 231980 400. 00
231981 HOVDE, JENNI FER 27 E 687 342 212200 341 0 MM REI MBURSEMENT JAN- APRI L 05/ 12/ 2023 01-042023 79.45 05/ 12/ 2023
Totals for 231981 79. 45
231982 HURTGEN CATERI NG 21 E 422 410 120000 720 7202023496 FFA End- of - Year Banquet Meal 05/ 12/ 2023 05052023 820.00 05/12/2023
5/ 5/ 23
Totals for 231982 820. 00
231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 385799 486.24 05/12/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 3875795 551. 03 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 385797 1,185.34 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 385798 1,428.27 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 383681 61.86 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 383695 581.15 05/12/2023

Lunch SY 2022-2023
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231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 385796 721.91 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023025 |FD open purchase order- NSLP  05/12/2023 383695X 29.87 05/12/2023
Supply SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 386117 132.00 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 387505 490. 04 05/12/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 386118 266.67 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 388306 565. 73 05/12/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 388315 2,365.67 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/ 12/ 2023 386120 170.06 05/12/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 387501 363.87 05/12/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 388299 80.14 05/12/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 386121 1,782.78 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 387504 1,905.21 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 386114 308.33 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 386123 1,609.62 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 387507 3,743.85 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

231988 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Al a 05/ 12/ 2023 386116 252.39 05/12/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023

Totals for 231988 19, 082.03

231989 J.H LARSON ELECTRIC 10 800 410 254303 830 7772023112 PURCHASE REPLACEMENT LED 05/ 12/ 2023 S102915261 1,871.52 05/12/2023
BULBS FOR MENOVONI E HI GH
SCHOOL

Totals for 231989 1,871.52
231990 JWPEPPER & SON INC 10 E 109 410 125000 735 1092023145 MJSI C SUPPLES 05/ 12/ 2023 365286630 102.98 05/12/2023
231990 JWPEPPER & SON INC 10 E 109 410 125000 735 1092023145 MJSI C SUPPLES 05/ 12/ 2023 365286855 121.97 05/12/2023
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231990 JWPEPPER & SON INC 10 E 300 470 120000 730 3002023044 CURRI CULUM - CHORAL 05/ 12/ 2023 365271125 137.50 05/12/2023
231990 JW PEPPER & SON INC 10 E 300 470 120000 730 3002023037 CURRI CULUM - BAND 05/ 12/ 2023 365284606 41.79 05/12/2023

Totals for 231990 404. 24

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102833007 109.20 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844398X 64.90 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829864X 192.44 05/12/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835354X 99.07 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838752X 198.25 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844392X 116.53 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847009X 175.03 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829861X 190. 48 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835353X 181.08 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838751X 193.91 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844393X 171.36 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847008X 196.93 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829863X 175.07 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835352X 124.42 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838753X 169.22 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847015X 226.76 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835353X 45.27 05/12/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844393X 42.84 05/12/2023
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Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829863X 19.45 05/12/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835352X 15.55 05/12/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847010X 31.10 05/12/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829869X 31.16 05/12/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838755X 36.33 05/12/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023021 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838751X 12.90 05/12/2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023021 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847008X 12.90 05/12/2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257270 000 5002023054 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829861X 12.90 05/12/2023
Snacks program SY2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257270 000 5002023054 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838751X 12.90 05/12/2023
Snacks program SY2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257270 000 5002023054 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847008X 12.90 05/12/2023
Snacks program SY2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829863 194.53 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835352 171.08 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838753 206.83 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844396 199. 68 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847010 155.53 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829860 70.10 05/12/2023

Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
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232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835351 54.37 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838750 70.10 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847004 57.20 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829869 109. 06 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102835350 103.09 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829860X 280.40 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102835351X 217.48 05/12/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838750X 280.40 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844379 65.00 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847004X 228.80 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829869X 171.38 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102835350X 240.54 05/12/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838755X 217.99 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844361X 226.76 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844396X 163. 37 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102847010X 124.42 05/12/ 2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838755 108.99 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844361 97.19 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102847015 97.19 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102833007X 72.80 05/12/2023
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Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102841689X 83.08 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102849944X 83.08 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835355X 64.90 05/12/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257240 000 5002023017 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102829861X 49.80 05/12/2023
Special M Ik Program SY
2022- 2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257240 000 5002023017 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102838751X 45.96 05/12/2023
Special M Ik Program SY
2022- 2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257240 000 5002023017 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847008X 46.63 05/12/2023
Special M Ik Program SY
2022- 2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023021 Kenps open purchase order- 05/12/ 2023 102829861X 12.90 05/12/2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102841689 124.62 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102849944 124.62 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835355 64.90 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102844398 64.90 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102829864 235.21 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102835354 121.08 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102838752 242.30 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844392 142.42 05/12/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847009 213.92 05/12/ 2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102829861 232.80 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102835353 226.35 05/12/2023
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Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/12/ 2023 102838751 193.91 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102844393 214.20 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
232009 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 12/ 2023 102847008 196.94 05/12/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
Total s for 232009 9, 639. 65
232010 KNOKE'S NUTS AND MOR 21 E 470 410 162000 720 7202023575 Softball Fundraiser- |tens 05/ 12/ 2023 7427 40.00 05/12/2023
m ssed on first order
Totals for 232010 40. 00
232011 KOZUCH, JOSEPH 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 G rls Soccer Officials 5/4/23 05/12/2023 05042023 80.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232011 80. 00
232012 LAKEVI EWFLORAL OF M 21 E 477 410 162000 720 7202023535 Flowers for Parents Night- 05/ 12/ 2023 3769 75.00 05/12/2023
Grls Soccer
Totals for 232012 75. 00
232013 LARSON, GARRETT 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/9/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05092023 100. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232013 100. 00
232014 LEE, JEFFREY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball Oficials 5/4/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 55.00 05/12/2023
232014 LEE, JEFFREY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/9/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05092023 55.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232014 110. 00
232015 LITTLE CEASAR S PIZZ 21 E 300 410 162000 730 3002023323 TRACK MEET FOOD 05/12/ 2023 03149- 0001 149.80 05/12/2023
Total s for 232015 149. 80
232016 MARCO 10 E 800 321 295000 805 0 DI STRICT COPI ER & PRI NTERS 05/ 12/ 2023 33998861 731.56 05/12/2023
232016 MARCO 10 E 800 321 295000 820 0 DI STRICT COPI ER & PRI NTERS 05/ 12/ 2023 33998861 575.35 05/12/2023
232016 MARCO 50 E 800 321 295000 000 0 DI STRICT COPI ER & PRI NTERS 05/ 12/ 2023 33998861 41.56 05/12/2023
232016 MARCO 10 E 300 321 221500 730 0 DI STRICT COPI ER & PRI NTERS 05/ 12/ 2023 33998861 762.77 05/12/2023
232016 MARCO 10 E 400 321 221500 710 0 DI STRICT COPI ER & PRI NTERS 05/ 12/ 2023 33998861 1, 406. 68 05/12/2023
232016 MARCO 10 E 190 321 221500 735 0 DI STRICT COPI ER & PRI NTERS 05/ 12/ 2023 33998861 1,488.02 05/12/2023
Totals for 232016 5, 005. 94
232017 MARK HARRI NG STANDI 10 L 000 000 811690 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 219.24 05/12/ 2023
Totals for 232017 219.24
232018 MATHEMATI CALLY M NDE 10 E 109 310 221300 381 8022023096 REG STRATI ON FOR MATH FLUENCY  05/12/2023 | NV-3415 297.00 05/12/2023
TRAI NI NG
232018 MATHEMATI CALLY M NDE 10 E 108 310 221300 381 8022023096 REG STRATI ON FOR MATH FLUENCY  05/12/2023 | NV-3415 297.00 05/12/2023
TRAI NI NG
Totals for 232018 594. 00
232019 MAYO CLINIC 10 E 800 311 264500 825 8012023004 MAYO CLINIC - 05/12/ 2023 1140630316 261.00 05/12/2023

PRE- EMPLOYMENT PHYSI CAL FEES
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232019 MAYO CLINIC 10 E 800 311 264500 825 8012023004 MAYO CLINIC - 05/ 12/ 2023 1141273579 87.00 05/12/2023
PRE- EMPLOYMENT PHYSI CAL FEES
232019 MAYO CLINIC 10 E 800 311 264500 825 8012023004 MAYO CLINIC - 05/ 12/ 2023 1128979799 84.00 05/12/2023
PRE- EMPLOYMENT PHYSI CAL FEES
Totals for 232019 432.00
232020 MCDONELL CENTRAL CAT 10 E 478 940 160000 720 7202023442 TRACK & FI ELD ENTRY FEE 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 150. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232020 150. 00
232021 MCGRAW HILL SCHOOL E 10 E 300 410 120152 730 3002023330 6TH GRADE MATH CLASS DECKS 05/ 12/ 2023 1278900570 120. 47 05/12/2023
Totals for 232021 120. 47
232023 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 105 410 110027 735 1052023067 TRANSPORTATION FOR FIELD TRIP  05/12/2023 04142023 158.25 05/12/2023
4/ 14/ 23
232023 MENOVONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 105 341 256770 735 1052023058 TRANSPORTATI ON 4/17/23 MJSI C 05/ 12/ 2023 04172023 252.14 05/12/ 2023
REHEARSAL GRADES K- 5
232023 MENOVONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 103 341 256770 735 1032023050 Bussing to and from River 05/ 12/ 2023 04242023 240.85 05/12/2023

Hei ghts for Concert practice
on April 24, 2023
232023 MENOVONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 103 341 256770 735 1032023056 1/2 of the bus cost for 2nd 05/ 12/ 2023 04272023 326.25 05/12/2023
grade field trip - wth Knapp
on April 27 - to Chi ppewa
Val | ey Museum

232023 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 102 341 256770 735 1022023095 FIELD TRI P 5TH GRADE 05/ 12/ 2023 04272023X 176.35 05/12/2023
Totals for 232023 1, 153. 84
232024 M LES, MATTHEW 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Oficials 5/5/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05052023 100. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232024 100. 00
232025 NELSON, STACY 50 E 800 342 257220 000 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 Travel 05/ 12/ 2023 ERI N202305 226.96 05/12/2023
for Skyward Conference
232025 NELSON, STACY 50 E 800 342 257220 000 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 Travel 05/ 12/ 2023 ERI N202305 18.00 05/12/2023
for Skyward Conference
232025 NELSON, STACY 50 E 800 342 257220 000 0 4/23/2023-4/25/ 2023 Travel 05/ 12/ 2023 ERI N202305 9.07 05/12/2023
for Skyward Conference
Totals for 232025 254.03
232026 NORTHTOMN FORD MERCU 10 E 474 341 256740 720 7202023554 Boys Tennis Transportation 05/ 12/ 2023 07957 215.20 05/12/2023
232026 NORTHTOWN FORD MERCU 10 E 484 341 256740 720 7202023516 Boys Gol f Transportation 05/ 12/ 2023 07957X 80.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232026 295. 20
232027 OEHWKE, ROBERT 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 G rls Softball Oficials 05/ 12/ 2023 05092023 100. 00 05/12/2023
5/9/ 23
Totals for 232027 100. 00
232028 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE S 10 E 800 410 254500 830 7772023031 OPEN PO FOR FLEET PARTS AND 05/ 12/ 2023 1649- 46702 9.99 05/12/2023

SUPPLI ES FOR THE 2022-2023
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Totals for 232028 9.99
232029 ORIG NAL WSCONSIN D 21 E 109 410 110029 735 1092023139 Adnission to Original 05/ 12/ 2023 05162023 651. 00 05/12/2023
W sconsi n Ducks for 4th G ade
Madi son Field Trip on
05/ 16/ 23.
Totals for 232029 651. 00
232030 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPAN 10 E 800 329 253740 830 7772023119 OPEN PO FOR FI RE DOOR TESTING  05/12/2023 72540 485.00 05/12/2023
AT MENOMONI E HI GH SCHOOL
Totals for 232030 485. 00
232031 PARAGON DEVELOPMENT 10 E 800 361 295000 805 7002023109 VI SIO Licensing 05/ 12/ 2023 15170419 600. 00 05/12/2023
Total s for 232031 600. 00
232032 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 10 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 2,245.00 05/12/2023
232032 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 27 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,250.00 05/12/2023
232032 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 27 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 198.97 05/12/2023
232032 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 10 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 827.50 05/12/2023
232032 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 27 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 310. 00 05/12/2023
232032 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 10 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 158.85 05/12/2023
Total s for 232032 4,990. 32
232033 PELKE, HEIDI 27 E 687 342 158000 341 0 MM REI MBURSEMENT APRI L 05/ 12/ 2023 042023 171.94 05/12/2023
Totals for 232033 171.94
232034 PET FOOD PLUS 10 E 400 410 131000 710 4002023006 Ag. Dept Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 539679-1 86.02 05/12/2023
Totals for 232034 86. 02
232035 PFUNDHELLER, ROBERT 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 100. 00 05/12/2023
5/ 4/ 23
Totals for 232035 100. 00
232036 PI ONEER VI LLAGE MJUSE 21 E 108 410 110034 735 1082023180 4th Grade Field Trip/ My 05/ 12/ 2023 05182023 305.00 05/12/2023
18/ Pi oneer Village Miseum
Totals for 232036 305. 00
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/ 12/ 2023 801142 42.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOOL DI STRI CT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/ 12/ 2023 8011891 35.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOOL DI STRI CT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/ 12/ 2023 8012019 72.00 05/12/2023

CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL

Page: 31
7:31 AM



3frdtl1 01.p 89-4 SCHOOL DI STRICT OF THE MENOVONI E AREA 06/ 06/ 23 Page: 32

05. 23. 02. 00. 00 VENDOR CHECK HI STORY (Dates: 05/01/23 - 05/31/23) 7:31 AM
CHECK ACCOUNT PO I NvO CE CHECK I NvO CE PGST
NUMBER VENDOR NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE

SCHOCOL DI STRICT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/12/ 2023 8012194 42.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOCOL DI STRICT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/12/ 2023 8012411 51.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOCOL DI STRICT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/ 12/ 2023 8012624 221.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOCOL DI STRICT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/ 12/ 2023 8012660 50.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOCOL DI STRICT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022-2023 SCHOCOL YEAR
232040 PLUNKETTS PEST CONTR 10 E 800 329 253770 830 7772023032 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR PEST 05/12/ 2023 8014159 58.00 05/12/2023
CONTROL SERVI CES AT ALL
SCHOCOL DI STRICT BUI LDI NGS FOR
THE 2022-2023 SCHOCOL YEAR

Totals for 232040 571. 00
232041 RETZLOFF, ALLI SON 50 L 816900 0 FOCD SERVICE CREDI T 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 96.35 05/12/2023
Total s for 232041 96. 35
232042 RI FTON EQUI PMENT 27 E 687 410 218200 341 6002023189 W TTMANN SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 V797C- 1 2,887.50 05/12/2023
Totals for 232042 2,887.50
232043 ROTARY CLUB OF MENOM 10 E 800 942 232000 820 8002023012 OPEN PO FOR DUES/ FEES/ MEALS 05/ 12/ 2023 3965 73.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232043 73.00
232044 RUSH MEDI A COVPANY, 10 E 423 940 160000 720 7202023571 W AA Tournament Rights Fee 05/ 12/ 2023 5350 34.00 05/12/2023
3/3 Grls Basketball
232044 RUSH MEDI A COVPANY, 10 E 702 940 162324 720 7202023571 W AA Tournanent Rights Fee 05/ 12/ 2023 5350 216.00 05/12/2023
3/3 Grls Basketball
Totals for 232044 250. 00
232045 SCHI EFELBEIN, KATHRY 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Oficials 5/4/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 155. 00 05/12/2023
JV AND VARSI TY CENTER
232045 SCHI EFELBEIN, KATHRY 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 Grls Soccer Oficials 5/5/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05052023 80.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232045 235.00

232046 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 10 E 102 432 222200 031 8222023014 ELEMENTARY BOOK ORDER 05/ 12/ 2023 8337106 86.50 05/12/2023
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232046 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 10 E 103 432 222200 031 8222023014 ELEMENTARY BOOK CORDER 05/ 12/ 2023 8337106 43.25 05/12/2023
232046 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 10 E 105 432 222200 031 8222023014 ELEMENTARY BOOK ORDER 05/ 12/ 2023 8337106 43.25 05/12/2023
232046 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 10 E 108 432 222200 031 8222023014 ELEMENTARY BOOK ORDER 05/ 12/ 2023 8337106 86.50 05/12/2023
232046 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 10 E 109 432 222200 031 8222023014 ELEMENTARY BOOK ORDER 05/ 12/ 2023 8337106 86.50 05/12/2023

Totals for 232046 346. 00
232047 SCHOOL- SPECI ALTY 10 E 108 410 121000 735 1082023191 Art Supplies for Ms. J's 05/ 12/ 2023 3081042732 2,395.40 05/12/2023
Room
232047 SCHOOL- SPECI ALTY 10 E 150 410 110000 165 1502023012 SUPPLI ES FOR VARI QUS SUMVER 05/ 12/ 2023 2081322762 215.24 05/ 12/ 2023
SCHOOL COURSES 2023
Totals for 232047 2,610. 64
232048 BLOOVER HI GH SCHOOL 10 E 470 940 160000 720 7202023436 Softball Entry Fee 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 150. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232048 150. 00
232049 SCHOOL DI ST. OF NEW 10 E 478 940 160000 720 7202023440 Track & Field Entry Fee 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 225.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232049 225.00
232050 RICE LAKE HIGH SCHOO 10 E 473 940 160000 720 7202023441 Boy's Colf Entry Fee 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 200. 00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232050 200. 00
232051 SEW COWPLETE 21 E 447 410 161000 720 7202023474 FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 Mp320232 221.40 05/12/2023
232051 SEW COWPLETE 10 E 400 440 139000 577 7152023038 VE FACS Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 Mp320231 368.86 05/12/2023
Totals for 232051 590. 26
232052 SNA- W SCONSI N 50 E 800 342 257220 000 5002023072 SNA W sconsin Conference 05/ 12/ 2023 200002550 185.00 05/12/2023
Regi stration
232052 SNA- W SCONSI N 50 E 800 342 257220 000 5002023072 SNA W sconsin Conference 05/ 12/ 2023 200002554 185.00 05/12/2023
Regi stration
Totals for 232052 370. 00
232053 SNYDER, BRETTA 10 E 105 342 213200 000 0 MM REI MBURSEMENT APRI L 05/ 12/ 2023 042023 46. 37 05/12/2023
Totals for 232053 46. 37
232054 SONOVA USA | NC 27 E 687 410 156100 341 6002023190 HUSBY/ SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 5138650184 1,852.63 05/12/2023
Total s for 232054 1,852.63
232055 SPATE, NATHAN 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l Oficials 5/4/23 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 55.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232055 55. 00
232056 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 27 E 400 410 158000 341 6002023185 KOW ESKI/ SUPPLI ES 05/ 12/ 2023 3535284449 77.70 05/12/2023
232056 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 10 E 800 410 230000 820 8002023134 ASC OFFI CE SUPPLI ES FOR 05/ 12/ 2023 3535284450 44.99 05/12/2023
WORKROOM
Totals for 232056 122.69
232057 SUNRI SE ROTARY CLUB 10 E 801 940 110400 782 8022023032 BRI AN SEGUI N MEMBERSHI P DUES 05/ 12/ 2023 1583 218.00 05/12/2023
TO SUNRI SE ROTARY
Total s for 232057 218.00
232058 SUPRI, BRYCE 21 E 474 410 162000 720 7202023562 Boy's Tennis Hotel and Meal 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 1,512.00 05/12/2023

Rei mbur senent
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232058 SUPRI, BRYCE 21 E 474 410 162000 720 7202023561 Boy's Tennis Hotel and Meal 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023X 686. 14 05/ 12/ 2023

Rei nbur senent
Totals for 232058 2,198. 14
232059 TAGGART, TI FFANI 10 E 801 310 219000 163 0 SDWVA COWMP ED TUTORI NG 05/ 12/ 2023 042023 840.00 05/12/2023
REI MBURSEMENT FOR APRI L
Totals for 232059 840. 00
232060 THE TREVOR PROJECT, 21 425 410 132000 720 7202023550 Donation for M. Menononie 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 1,995.67 05/12/2023
Fundr ai ser
Total s for 232060 1,995. 67
232061 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257210 000 5002023022 Trio open purchase order- SBP  05/12/2023 837114 542.22 05/12/ 2023
Supply SY 2022-2023
232061 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257210 000 5002023022 Trio open purchase order- SBP  05/12/2023 836996 117.37 05/12/2023
Supply SY 2022-2023
232061 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023024 Trio open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 837114X 232.38 05/12/2023
NSLP Supply SY 2022-2023
232061 TRI O SUPPLY CO. 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023024 Trio open purchase order- 05/ 12/ 2023 836996X 84.05 05/12/2023
NSLP Supply SY 2022-2023
Totals for 232061 976. 02
232062 UW STOUT DI NING SERV 21 E 400 410 120150 710 7202023572 Job O ynpics on 1/19/23 05/ 12/ 2023 UDS14549 733.50 05/12/2023
Totals for 232062 733.50
232063 WARDS SCI ENCE 10 E 400 410 126000 710 4002023012 Science Supplies 05/ 12/ 2023 8812725969 169.20 05/12/2023
Totals for 232063 169. 20
232064 WATER CARE SERVICES 10 E 800 410 253785 830 7772023078 OPEN PO FOR WATER SOFTENER 05/ 12/ 2023 193228 13.63 05/12/2023
RENTAL AND SALT FOR 2022-2022
SCHOOL YEAR
232064 WATER CARE SERVICES 10 E 800 329 253780 830 7772023078 OPEN PO FOR WATER SOFTENER 05/ 12/ 2023 193228 43.62 05/12/2023
RENTAL AND SALT FOR 2022-2022
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232064 57.25
232065 DANI EL VENGEL 10 E 477 316 162000 720 7202023451 G rls Soccer Officials 5/4/23 05/12/2023 05042023 135.00 05/12/2023
Totals for 232065 135. 00
232066 WHI TE, DAVE 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 G rls Softball Oficials 05/ 12/ 2023 05042023 100. 00 05/12/2023
5/ 4/ 23
Totals for 232066 100. 00
232067 W AA 10 R 800 279 162900 720 7202023568 W AA 2023 G rls Basketball 05/ 12/ 2023 022423-022 2,494.09 05/12/2023
Regi onal Gane 2/24/23 &
2/ 25/ 23
232067 W AA 10 R 800 279 162900 720 7202023567 W AA 2023 Boys Basket bal | 05/ 12/ 2023 022823- 030 4,215.33 05/12/2023

Regi onal Gane 2/28/23 &

Page: 34
7:31 AM



3frdtl1 01.p 89-4 SCHOOL DI STRICT OF THE MENOVONI E AREA 06/ 06/ 23 Page: 35

05. 23. 02. 00. 00 VENDOR CHECK HI STORY (Dates: 05/01/23 - 05/31/23) 7:31 AM
CHECK ACCOUNT PO I NVO CE CHECK I N\VOl CE POST
NUMBER VENDOR NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE
3/9/23
232067 W AA 10 R 800 279 162900 720 7202023569 W AA 2023 Boys Hockey 05/ 12/ 2023 021623-022 1,006.23 05/12/2023
Regi onal Gane 2/16/23 &
2/ 21/ 23
Totals for 232067 7,715.65
232068 WNG TRI SHA 10 E 801 341 256710 173 0 MONTHLY M LEAGE FOR THE MONTH  05/12/2023 05122023 80.00 05/12/2023
OF APRIL 16 DAYS @ $5/ DAY
Totals for 232068 80. 00
232069 W NTER, KRI STI NE 21 E 800 310 221300 875 8052023031 Open PO Kris Wnter 05/ 12/ 2023 05122023 225.00 05/12/2023
1/ 2/ 23-6/31/23
Totals for 232069 225.00
232070 W TTHUS, KI NDRA 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 G rls Softball Oficials 05/ 12/ 2023 05092023 100. 00 05/12/2023
5/9/ 23
Totals for 232070 100. 00
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6002487- 22 1,091.26 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003277- 22 1,559.02 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003280- 22 710.19 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003278- 22 788.50 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003274- 22 156.29 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003276- 22 147.61 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003275- 22 168.62 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232072 WM CORPORATE SERVI CE 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023003 OPEN PO FOR GARBAGE SERVI CES 05/ 12/ 2023 6003279- 22 626.67 05/12/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232072 5, 248. 16
232073 WBMA 21 E 401 410 125000 720 7202023521 State Sol o Ensenbl e- Band 05/ 12/ 2023 32743 10.15 05/12/2023
Medal s
232073 WBMA 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023320 BAND MEDALS 05/ 12/ 2023 32651 256. 65 05/12/2023
Totals for 232073 266. 80
232074 WEST W SCONSIN TELCO 10 E 103 355 241000 820 0 DOWNSVI LLE TELEPHONES APRI L 05/ 12/ 2023 042023 149. 62 05/12/ 2023
Totals for 232074 149. 62
232075 XCEL ENERGY 10 E 300 336 253300 830 0 APRIL ELECTRI C M DDLE SCHOOL 05/ 12/ 2023 1035727508 8,282.18 05/12/2023

Totals for 232075 8,282.18
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232076 ALBRECHT, TYLER 10 E 464 316 162000 720 7202023380 Grls Hockey O ficials 05/ 19/ 2023 02072023 145. 00 05/19/2023
2/ 712023
Totals for 232076 145. 00
232077 ALLENSTEIN, DANIELLE 21 E 434 410 161000 720 7202023408 HOSA Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 63. 77 05/19/2023
232077 ALLENSTEIN, DANIELLE 21 E 431 410 161000 720 7202023410 HERO Banquet & Enployer G fts 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023X 17.48 05/19/2023
Totals for 232077 81. 25
232078 AT&T 10 E 800 355 230000 820 0 |1 SDN PRIMES/ | P FLEXI BLE REACH 05/ 19/2023 4395177706 298.36 05/19/2023
232078 AT&T 10 E 800 355 230000 820 0 1 SDN PRIMES/ | P ROUTER 05/ 19/ 2023 3131578706 378.69 05/19/2023
Totals for 232078 677.05
232079 AUTO VALUE 10 E 400 410 136000 710 4002023365 Tech Ed Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 77417131 499. 66 05/19/2023
232079 AUTO VALUE 10 E 400 410 136000 710 4002023365 Tech Ed Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 77417139 4.67 05/19/2023
Totals for 232079 504. 33
232080 BADGER STATE RECOVER 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023011 SECURE DI SPOSAL SERVI CES FOR 05/ 19/ 2023 59688 135.00 05/19/2023
2022-2023
Totals for 232080 135. 00
232081 BETTER 4 U VENDING L 21 E 425 410 132002 720 7202023475 DECA Store Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 2001034 591. 08 05/19/2023
232081 BETTER 4 U VENDING L 21 E 425 410 132002 720 7202023475 DECA Store Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 2001027 644.98 05/19/2023
232081 BETTER 4 U VENDING L 21 E 425 410 132002 720 7202023475 DECA Store Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 2001039 1,757.54 05/19/2023
232081 BETTER 4 U VENDING L 21 E 425 410 132002 720 7202023475 DECA Store Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 2001044 239.72 05/19/2023
Total s for 232081 3,233.32
232083 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 5218859000 28.80 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232083 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 5218859000 226.40 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232083 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 5218859000 93.20 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232083 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 5218859000 105. 20 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232083 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 5218590004 133.20 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232083 BI MBO BAKERI ES USA 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023004 Binbo open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 5218859000 264.00 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
Totals for 232083 850. 80
232084 BI RTZER, M CHAEL JR 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball Oficials 5/15/23 05/ 19/ 2023 05152023 100. 00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232084 100. 00
232085 BLUE RI BBON AWARDS 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023052 ORCHESTRA AWARDS 05/ 19/ 2023 40929 398.70 05/19/2023
232085 BLUE RI BBON AWARDS 21 E 401 410 125000 720 7202023527 End of Year Awards 05/ 19/ 2023 40994 211.65 05/19/2023
Totals for 232085 610. 35

232086 CADY CHEESE FACTORY 10 E 400 410 131000 710 4002023007 Ag Science Supplies 05/19/ 2023 05192023 68.81 05/19/2023
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Totals for 232086 68. 81
232087 CHILDREN S MUSEUM OF 21 E 108 410 110031 735 1082023199 First Grade Field Trip to Eau 05/19/2023 05192023 315.00 05/19/2023

Claire Children's Museum on
5/16/23 - E.C. CH LDREN S

MJUSEUM
Totals for 232087 315. 00
232088 COVD PARK ZOO & CONS 21 E 108 410 110032 735 1082023182 2ND GRADE FI ELD TRI P/ MAY 05/ 19/ 2023 05242023 100. 00 05/19/2023
24/ COMO ZQO
Totals for 232088 100. 00
232089 CHI PPEWA VALLEY MUSE 21 E 108 410 110028 735 1082023187 3rd G ade Field Trip - 05/ 19/ 2023 05262023 144,00 05/19/2023
CHI PPEVWA VALLEY MUSEUM
5/ 26/ 23
Totals for 232089 144.00
232090 DAI RY QUEEN 21 E 109 410 110018 735 1092023129 KG WALKI NG FI ELD TRIP TO 05/ 19/ 2023 05232023 142.76 05/19/2023
DAl RY QUEEN 5/ 23/ 23
Totals for 232090 142.76
232091 M CHAEL DEWYRE 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 G rls Softball Oficials 05/ 19/ 2023 05162023 100. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 16/ 23
Totals for 232091 100. 00
232092 DONUT SAM S, LLC 21 E 800 410 221300 875 8052023030 Year End Thank You, Al M Canp 05/ 19/ 2023 000255 570.00 05/19/2023
Invite
Totals for 232092 570. 00
232093 DROUT, KEILA 10 E 400 345 256740 720 7202023565 Boy's Hockey Meal 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 1, 040.00 05/19/2023
Rei nbur senent
Total s for 232093 1, 040. 00
232094 DUERKOP, LARRY 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 G rls Softball Oficials 05/ 19/ 2023 05152023 100. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 15/ 23
Totals for 232094 100. 00
232095 DYNAM C FI TNESS 21 E 400 410 162000 720 7202023531 Wi ght Room Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 | NV0024959 2,616.28 05/19/2023
Totals for 232095 2,616. 28
232096 ENYEART, JEAN 21 E 300 410 161306 730 3002023274 SEUSSI CAL JR SUPPLIES 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 1,187.03 05/19/2023
Totals for 232096 1,187.03
232097 ERI CKSON, M CHAEL 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 5/16/23 05/ 19/ 2023 05162023 55.00 05/19/2023
Total s for 232097 55. 00
232098 EXPANDI NG EXPRESSI ON 27 E 687 410 156600 341 6002023052 HEATH / SPEECH SUPPLI ES 05/ 19/ 2023 21897 103.40 05/19/2023
Totals for 232098 103. 40
232099 FLEET FEET 21 E 300 410 161306 730 3002023326 DRAMA T- SHI RTS 05/ 19/ 2023 11133 738.42 05/19/ 2023
232099 FLEET FEET 21 E 441 420 161000 720 7202023573 SAGA Appar el 05/ 19/ 2023 11160 456. 60 05/19/2023

Totals for 232099 1, 195. 02
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232100 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 10 E 400 410 120152 710 4002023202 OTCS- Wi nber ger 05/ 19/ 2023 2820795 50.29 05/19/2023
Totals for 232100 50. 29
232101 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLU 10 E 102 431 222200 031 8222023118 QAKLAWN PLAYAWAYS 05/ 19/ 2023 627793F 263.80 05/19/2023
232101 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLU 10 E 109 431 222200 031 8222023131 LAST AV ORDER ELEMENTARY 05/ 19/ 2023 654974F 222.46 05/19/2023
Totals for 232101 486. 26
232102 FORSTER, KATHY 21 E 300 410 161338 730 3002023342 Pl ZZA 05/19/ 2023 05192023 59.40 05/19/2023
Totals for 232102 59. 40
232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 55.97 05/19/2023

serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 37.97 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 49.95 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 23.98 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 29.98 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 20.98 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FGCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 80.09 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

232103 FCSS, ALYSSA 50 E 800 410 257220 000 0 10/28/2022- 2/ 22/ 2023 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 134.88 05/19/2023
serving area nonthly
decorations

Totals for 232103 433. 80
232104 G FFORD, M CHAELA 10 E 300 310 120000 730 3002023045 Pl ANO ACCOMPANI ST 5/ 15/ 23, 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 350. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 18/ 23 and 5/ 25/ 23 SPRI NG
CONCERTS
Totals for 232104 350. 00
232105 GLOBAL | NDUSTRI AL 10 E 400 440 139000 577 7152023055 Business Equi pnent 05/ 19/ 2023 120480422 994.54 05/19/ 2023
Totals for 232105 994. 54

232106 HALVERSON BROS PLBIN 10 E 800 410 254302 830 7772023023 OPEN PO FOR PLUMBI NG PARTS 05/ 19/ 2023 81448 212.95 05/19/2023
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Totals for 232106 212.95
232107 PAT HAMVOND 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/19/ 2023 05122023 180. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 12/ 23
Totals for 232107 180. 00
232108 HAULFMANN, RILEY 27 E 687 342 156100 341 0 4/3/2023-4/28/ 2023 April 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 23.25 05/19/2023
M | eage Renmi bur senent
Totals for 232108 23.25
232109 HAWKI NS I NC 10 E 800 410 253785 830 7772023024 OPEN PO FOR WATER TREATMENT, 05/ 19/ 2023 6470630 10. 00 05/19/2023
TESTI NG, AND SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232109 10. 00
232110 HEBERT, RI CHARD 10 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/ 19/ 2023 05122023 180. 00 05/19/2023
05/12/ 23
Totals for 232110 180. 00
232111 HENDERSON EXCAVATI NG 10 400 410 120000 710 4002023255 HS Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 8086470 196. 00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232111 196. 00
232112 HODGES BADGE COMPANY 10 E 190 410 110000 735 1022023082 AWARDS FOR 5TH GRADE TRACK 05/ 19/ 2023 23007658 248.62 05/19/2023
AND FI ELD DAY
Totals for 232112 248. 62
232113 DANI EL HOFFNMAN 10 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/ 19/ 2023 05152023 100. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 15/ 23
Totals for 232113 100. 00
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 | FD Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 386112 85.65 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 | FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388275 946.16 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 388958 168. 00 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 386115 228.05 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 387502 925.69 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388278 834.40 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388967 169. 33 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023020 | FD open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 386122 183.53 05/19/2023
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CACFP SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023020 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388968 163. 15 05/19/2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 386119 57.98 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388266 69. 64 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 388963 126. 00 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 389907 678.53 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 388964 164.91 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388975 542.50 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 389904 164. 40 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 390668 601.17 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 390680 2,439.74 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/ 19/ 2023 388966 124.27 05/19/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/19/ 2023 389901 144.16 05/19/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 410 257250 000 5002023028 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/19/ 2023 389899 55.58 05/19/2023
Carte Supply SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 CM 57126 -219.01 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388268 768.18 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 389910 5,347.52 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023000 |FD Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 390672 2,090. 14 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388970 2,801.16 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 389898 50.75 05/19/2023

Lunch SY 2022-2023
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232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 CM 57353 -259.52 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023002 |FD Open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 390666 3,151.19 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 | FD open purchase order- Al a 05/ 19/ 2023 388969 335.98 05/19/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 | FD open purchase order- Al a 05/ 19/ 2023 389900 87.48 05/19/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023009 |FD open purchase order- Ala 05/ 19/ 2023 390667 241.33 05/19/2023
Carte SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388271 1, 850.48 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388272 1, 288. 44 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 |FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388276 1,753.37 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 | FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388960 331.16 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023
232122 | NDI ANHEAD FOODSERVI 50 E 800 415 257245 000 5002023008 | FD open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 388962 420.00 05/19/2023
Catering SY 2022-2023
Totals for 232122 28, 911. 49
232123 | NDI ANHEAD TRUCK EQU 10 E 400 440 139000 577 7152023065 VE Tech Ed Equi pnent 05/ 19/ 2023 153298 2,405.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232123 2,405. 00
232124 | NTERNATI ONAL READIN 10 E 109 942 221300 141 6252023011 MEMBERSHI P FOR ONLI NE 05/ 19/ 2023 2240264 44.00 05/19/2023
RESOURCES- PATTERSON
Totals for 232124 44.00
232125 | RVINI GTON CAMP GROU 10 E 487 940 143600 710 4002023134 PE LR Canoe Rental - 2nd 05/19/ 2023 05192023 550. 00 05/19/2023
Senest er
Totals for 232125 550. 00
232126 JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023027 OPEN PO FOR EQUI PMENT PARTS 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 467.79 05/19/2023
AND SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232126 467.79
232127 JOSTENS I NC 10 E 400 410 241000 710 4002023251 Graduation 05/ 19/ 2023 606ANNI S-M 1,061.35 05/19/2023
Medal s/ Tassel s/ Cor ds
Totals for 232127 1, 061. 35
232128 JW PEPPER & SON INC 10 E 300 470 120000 730 3002023037 CURRI CULUM - BAND 05/ 19/ 2023 365347804 5.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232128 5.00

232135 KEWMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852922 59.30 05/19/2023
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Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 102852921 130.16 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102855864 173.50 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 102852920 215.87 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 102855863 260. 43 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 102852919 166. 46 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102855865 166. 46 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 102852918 72.37 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102855862 71.18 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257210 000 5002023001 Kenps Open Purchase Order- 05/19/ 2023 102852917 92.14 05/19/2023
Br eakfast SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102822269 -78.30 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102852922X 59.30 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102852921X 106. 49 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102855864X 141.95 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102852920X 211.43 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102855863X 199. 87 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102852919X 136.19 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102855865X 136.19 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102852918X 276.28 05/19/2023
Lunch SY 2022-2023

232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/19/ 2023 102855862X 284.72 05/19/2023

Lunch

SY 2022- 2023
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232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257220 000 5002023003 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852917X 276.41 05/19/ 2023

Lunch SY 2022-2023
232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852920X 13.10 05/19/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023
232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102855863X 13.20 05/19/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023
232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257250 000 5002023010 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852918X 13.20 05/19/2023
Al a Carte School Year
2022-2023
232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257240 000 5002023017 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852920X 13.10 05/19/2023
Special M Ik Program SY
2022-2023
232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257000 551 5002023021 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852920X 13.10 05/19/2023
CACFP SY 2022-2023
232135 KEMPS LLC 50 E 800 415 257270 000 5002023054 Kenps open purchase order- 05/ 19/ 2023 102852920X 13.10 05/19/2023
Snacks program SY2022-2023
Totals for 232135 3,237.20
232136 KRESSIN, M CHELLE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-5/11/2023 FBLA 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 4.27 05/19/2023
232136 KRESSIN, M CHELLE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-5/11/2023 FBLA 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 1.49 05/19/2023
232136 KRESSIN, M CHELLE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-5/11/2023 FBLA 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 11.62 05/19/2023
232136 KRESSIN, M CHELLE 10 E 400 342 139000 715 0 4/16/2023-5/11/2023 FBLA 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 12.03 05/19/2023
Totals for 232136 29.41
232137 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 342 264400 805 0 5/7/2023-5/9/2023 W scNet 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 264.62 05/19/2023
Conf erence
232137 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 342 264400 805 0 5/7/2023-5/9/2023 W scNet 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 26.00 05/19/2023
Conf erence
232137 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 342 264400 805 0 5/7/2023-5/9/2023 W scNet 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 25.32 05/19/2023
Conf erence
232137 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 342 264400 805 0 5/7/2023-5/9/2023 W scNet 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 32.00 05/19/2023
Conf erence
232137 KRUEGER, KATHERI NE 10 E 800 481 295000 805 0 5/11/2023 More totes 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 978.45 05/19/ 2023
needed for end of school year
device col | ection.
Totals for 232137 1, 326. 39
232138 KURKI EW CZ, WALTER 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 G rls Softball Oficials 05/ 19/ 2023 05152023 55.00 05/19/2023
5/ 15/ 23
Totals for 232138 55. 00
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232139 LAMB, ANDY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball Oficials 5/11/23 05/19/ 2023 05112023 55.00 05/19/2023
232139 LAMB, ANDY 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/19/ 2023 05122023 180. 00 05/19/2023

5/ 12/ 23
232139 LAMB, ANDY 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/19/ 2023 05152023 55.00 05/19/2023
5/ 15/ 23
Totals for 232139 290. 00
232140 LARSON, GARRETT 10 E 470 316 162000 720 7202023450 Grls Softball Oficials 05/ 19/ 2023 05162023 100. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 16/ 23
Totals for 232140 100. 00
232141 LECAPTAI N, SAMJEL 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal|l O ficials 5/16/23 05/ 19/ 2023 05162023 55.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232141 55. 00
232142 LEE, JEFFREY 10 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball O ficials 5/11/23 05/ 19/ 2023 05112023 55.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232142 55. 00
232143 LI BERTY MJTUAL | NSUR 10 800 712 270110 820 8002023148 BUSI NESS AUTO- ENDORSEMENT 2 05/ 19/ 2023 14569710 121.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232143 121. 00
232144 MENARD S 21 437 410 132003 720 7202023276 Mustang Manufacturing 05/ 19/ 2023 4100 373.91 05/19/2023
Suppl i es
Totals for 232144 373.91
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A347232 16.99 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A347339 46.97 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A348002 49.12 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A348003 2.59 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A348027 26.36 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A349154 36.94 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A349444 62.91 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A350119 25.38 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMVONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A351031 31.98 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A351911 49.96 05/19/2023
FOR THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
232147 MENOMONI E HARDWARE 10 E 800 410 254200 830 7772023029 OPEN PO FOR DI STRICT SUPPLIES  05/19/2023 A352415 36.93 05/19/2023
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Totals for 232147 386. 13
232148 MENOMONI E SPECIALTY 10 E 400 410 139000 577 7152023059 VE Tech Ed Supplies 05/19/ 2023 3079 1,100.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232148 1, 100. 00
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 466 341 256740 720 7202023456 Basebal | Transportation 05/19/ 2023 04/11-04/2 3,373.21 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 470 341 256740 720 7202023457 Softball transportation 05/19/ 2023 041323-042 1,258.61 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 474 341 256740 720 7202023455 Boys Tennis Transportation 05/ 19/ 2023 04252023 302.68 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMVONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 477 341 256740 720 7202023453 G rls Soccer Transportation 05/ 19/ 2023 040423-042 1,435.98 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 478 341 256740 720 7202023454 Track Transportation 05/ 19/ 2023 040423/ 042 666.49 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 308 341 256770 730 3002023365 TRANSPORTAI TON - 8TH GRADE 05/ 19/ 2023 04142023X 503.20 05/19/2023
MOVI E
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 151 341 256770 000 8002023127 PUPI L TRANSPORTATI ON TO 05/ 19/ 2023 04242023X 1,467.94 05/19/2023
VARI OQUS LOCATI ONS I N THE
DI STRCI T FOR EARTH DAY
PRQIECTS
232152 MENOMVONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 300 341 256790 730 3002023354 TRANSPORTATION - CHO R 05/ 19/ 2023 04262023 207.57 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 300 341 256790 730 3002023319 TRANSPORTATI ON - ORCHESTRA 05/ 19/ 2023 04262023X 75.54 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMVONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 300 341 256790 730 3002023354 TRANSPORTATION - CHO R 05/ 19/ 2023 04282023 150. 96 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 80 E 300 341 256790 000 3002023016 TRANSPORTATION - BOYS TENNI S 05/19/ 2023 041023-042 755.40 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 27 E 687 341 256750 011 0 TRANSPORTATI ON ROUTES FOR 05/ 19/ 2023 042023 19, 708.32 05/19/2023
APRIL 2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 800 341 256710 820 0 TRANSPORTATI ON ROUTES FOR 05/ 19/ 2023 042023 175, 122.36 05/19/2023
APRIL 2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 820 341 256710 581 0 TRANSPORTATI ON ROUTES FOR 05/ 19/ 2023 042023 59, 340. 52 05/19/2023
APRIL 2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 21 E 422 341 256770 720 7202023431 FFA Field Trip - UWNRi ver 05/19/ 2023 0412023 381.89 05/19/2023
Fal s 04/01/23
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 27 E 687 348 256270 341 6002023022 ZYDOWSKY/ BUS 05/19/ 2023 04122023 240.85 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 400 341 256770 710 4002023346 Business Transportation 05/19/ 2023 04182023 103.79 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 27 E 687 341 256750 341 6002023222 W LTERDI NK / BUS 05/ 19/ 2023 04262023XX 160. 40 05/19/2023
232152 MENOMONI E TRANSPORTA 10 E 400 341 256770 710 4002023392 English Transportation 05/ 19/ 2023 04152023 526.24 05/19/2023
Totals for 232152 265, 781. 95
232153 M SSI SSI PPl WELDERS 10 E 400 410 136000 710 4002023364 Tech Ed Supplies 05/19/ 2023 4021970 449.26 05/19/2023
232153 M SSI SSI PPl WELDERS 10 E 400 410 136000 710 4002023364 Tech Ed Supplies 05/19/ 2023 RI 602674 -4.74 05/19/2023
Totals for 232153 444,52
232154 CHARLES MORNI NG |V 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball O ficials 5/15/2023 05/19/ 2023 05152023 100. 00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232154 100. 00
232155 NASCO 10 E 150 410 110000 165 1502023013 SUPPLIES - VARl OUS CLASSROOM 05/ 19/ 2023 438898 845.12 05/19/2023

SUPPLI ES FOR SS 2023
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Totals for 232155 845. 12
232156 NEUBRAND, JULIE 10 E 400 410 120000 710 4002023331 Graduation Flowers 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 289.78 05/19/2023
232156 NEUBRAND, JULIE 21 E 400 410 120000 710 4002023272 Teacher Appreciation Wek 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023X 844.70 05/19/2023
Suppl i es
Totals for 232156 1,134. 48
232157 ORIG NAL WSCONSIN D 21 E 108 410 110055 735 1082023200 5th Grade Wakanda Field Trip 05/ 19/ 2023 05252023 890. 00 05/19/2023
5/25/23 to - ORI G NAL
W SCONSI N DUCKS
Total s for 232157 890. 00
232158 OTTER ACRES RANCH 10 E 400 410 241000 710 4002023252 Graduation Medals 05/ 19/ 2023 2463 106. 45 05/19/2023
Totals for 232158 106. 45
232159 PURELAND SUPPLY LLC 10 E 102 410 110000 735 7002023117 Projector Bulb Replacenents 05/ 19/ 2023 826543 76.72 05/19/2023
232159 PURELAND SUPPLY LLC 10 E 103 410 110000 735 7002023117 Projector Bulb Repl acenents 05/ 19/ 2023 826543 76.72 05/19/2023
Totals for 232159 153. 44
232160 RECOB'S TARGET SHOP 21 E 485 410 161351 720 7202023581 Trap Shooting Supplies 05/ 19/ 2023 3-180400-0 9,522.58 05/19/2023
Total s for 232160 9,522.58
232161 REG STRATION FEE TRU 10 E 800 310 253000 830 7772023124 VEH CLE TI TLE REG STRATI ON 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 164.50 05/19/2023
FOR 2007 KIA SW (VIN
KNDJC736075732971)
Totals for 232161 164. 50
232162 ROSNER, LEA 80 E 300 316 390000 000 3002023033 OFFI CIALS - G RLS SOCCER 05/ 19/ 2023 05042023 50. 00 05/19/2023
5/ 4/ 23
Totals for 232162 50. 00
232163 RTS ROOFING, |NC 10 E 800 324 254350 830 7772023125 OPEN PO FOR EMERGENCY ROOF 05/ 19/ 2023 10299 997. 65 05/19/2023
REPAI R AT MENOVONI E HI GH
SCHOOL
Totals for 232163 997. 65
232164 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 10 E 400 470 125000 710 4002023375 Band Text books 05/ 19/ 2023 5228385 224.90 05/19/2023
232164 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 10 E 400 470 125000 710 4002023031 Band Text books 05/ 19/ 2023 5228308 1,000. 00 05/19/2023
232164 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 10 E 400 470 125000 710 4002023031 Band Text books 05/ 23/ 2023 5228308 -1,000. 00 05/23/2023
232164 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 10 E 400 470 125000 710 4002023375 Band Text books 05/ 23/ 2023 5228385 -224.90 05/23/2023
Totals for 232164 0. 00
232165 SEASONS HARVEST 21 E 400 410 139000 715 7152023067 CVTC Grant - G eenhouse 05/ 19/ 2023 2304 499.20 05/19/2023
Suppl i es
Totals for 232165 499. 20
232166 SEGUI N, MORGAN 10 E 800 342 264400 805 0 5/7/2023-5/9/2023 W scNet 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 18.53 05/19/2023
Connections 2023 neal s
232166 SEGUI N, MORGAN 10 E 800 342 264400 805 0 5/7/2023-5/9/2023 W scNet 05/ 19/ 2023 ERI N202305 13.69 05/19/2023

Connections 2023 neal s
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Totals for 232166 32.22
232167 SI R BENRUD PHTOGRAP 21 E 466 420 161000 720 7202023539 Basebal| Posters & Banners 05/ 19/ 2023 6288 1,225.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232167 1, 225. 00
232168 SKYWARD | NC 10 E 800 410 230000 820 8002023147 BOARD MEMBER E S| GNATURE FILE  05/19/2023 0000225358 250.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232168 250. 00
232169 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 10 E 105 410 125000 735 1052023023 SUPPLIES FOR MJUSI C CLASSROOM 05/ 19/ 2023 353344860 71.99 05/19/2023
Totals for 232169 71.99
232170 STYER, KRI STA 21 422 410 120000 720 7202023547 FFA Phot os 05/ 19/ 2023 1005 125. 00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232170 125. 00
232171 SUPRI, BRYCE 21 474 410 162000 720 7202023560 Boy's Tennis Hotel and Meal 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 540. 00 05/19/2023
Rei nbur senent
Totals for 232171 540. 00
232172 THE SKATE RANCH, LLC 21 300 410 161573 730 3002023343 6TH GRADE FI ELD TRI P 05/ 19/ 2023 05192023 780.00 05/19/2023
Totals for 232172 780. 00
232173 THOMAS, STEVEN 10 E 800 342 254100 830 0 1/1/2023-1/31/2023 mleage  05/19/2023 ERI N202305 138.14 05/19/2023
j anuary
232173 THOMAS, STEVEN 10 E 800 342 254100 830 0 2/1/2023-2/28/2023 mleage  05/19/2023 ERI N202305 139.25 05/19/2023
february
232173 THOMAS, STEVEN 10 E 800 342 254100 830 0 3/1/2023-3/31/2023 mleage  05/19/2023 ERI N202305 127.14 05/19/2023
mar ch
Totals for 232173 404.53
232174 TRANS-M SSI SSIPPI Bl 10 E 800 410 120000 782 8022023076 K-5 SCI ENCE SUPPLI ES FOR 05/ 19/ 2023 16655 593.32 05/19/2023
DI STRI CT- W DE SCHOOLS
232174 TRANS-M SSI SSIPPI Bl 10 E 800 410 120000 782 8022023076 K-5 SCIENCE SUPPLI ES FOR 05/ 19/ 2023 16571 263.79 05/19/2023
DI STRI CT- W DE SCHOOLS
Totals for 232174 857.11
232175 VICTORY CHEER UNI FOR 21 E 479 999 162000 720 7202023515 MHS Cheerl eadi ng Appar el 05/ 19/ 2023 | Nv- M50323 389.99 05/19/2023
Total s for 232175 389. 99
232176 VI SUAL MANAGEMENT, L 10 E 800 410 264200 825 8012023018 SDMA Lanyards & Bull Dog Clip  05/19/2023 44052 362. 64 05/19/2023
Attachment
Totals for 232176 362. 64
232177 WARTHER WOODWORKI NG 10 E 800 410 230000 820 8002023139 OPEN PO TO PURCHASE 12 05/ 19/ 2023 2202330 799.40 05/19/2023
RETI REMENT BELLS FOR THE 2023
SDVA RETI REES.
232177 WARTHER WOODWORKI NG 10 E 800 410 230000 820 8002023139 OPEN PO TO PURCHASE 12 05/ 19/ 2023 2202342 73.95 05/19/2023
RETI REMENT BELLS FOR THE 2023
SDVA RETI REES.
Totals for 232177 873. 35
232178 WLSON, MAI SAH 80 E 300 316 390000 000 3002023033 OFFICIALS - G RLS SOCCER 05/19/ 2023 05192023 150. 00 05/19/2023
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5/1,5/4, 5/11
Totals for 232178 150. 00
232179 WBMA 21 E 401 410 125000 720 7202023521 State Sol o Ensenbl e- Band 05/ 19/ 2023 32951 10.15 05/19/2023
Medal s
Totals for 232179 10. 15
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174708 97.75 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174710 21.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174717 21.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174721 42.25 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174725 21.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174729 21.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5174732 25.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5183227 77.75 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5183395 137.88 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5205074 21.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5205077 21.00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 21 E 300 410 163000 730 3002023283 REEDS 05/ 23/ 2023 5205079 49.25 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 10 E 400 470 125000 710 4002023031 Band Text books 05/ 23/ 2023 5228308 1,000. 00 05/23/2023
232182 SCHM TT MJSI C CO 10 E 400 470 125000 710 4002023375 Band Text books 05/ 23/ 2023 5228385 224.90 05/23/2023
Totals for 232182 1,780.78
232183 W SCTF 10 L 000 000 811690 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 1,102.72 05/25/2023
232183 W SCTF 27 L 000 000 811690 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 255. 69 05/25/2023
Totals for 232183 1,358.41
232184 THRI VENT FI NANCIAL/L 10 L 000 000 811670 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 550. 00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232184 550. 00
232185 THRI VENT MJUTUAL FUND 10 L 000 000 811670 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 150. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
232185 THRI VENT MUTUAL FUND 10 L 000 000 811670 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 25.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232185 175. 00
232186 AMERI PRI SE FI NANCI AL 10 L 000 000 811674 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 425.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232186 425. 00
232187 HORACE MANN | NSURANC 10 L 000 000 811689 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 547.50 05/25/2023
232187 HORACE MANN | NSURANC 27 L 000 000 811689 000 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 377.50 05/25/2023
232187 HORACE MANN | NSURANC 10 L 000 000 811689 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 100. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232187 1, 025. 00
232188 WEA TSA TRUST 10 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 154. 65 05/ 25/ 2023
232188 WEA TSA TRUST 10 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 4,586.00 05/25/2023
232188 WEA TSA TRUST 27 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 1,179.00 05/25/2023
232188 WEA TSA TRUST 10 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 1,825.00 05/25/2023
232188 WEA TSA TRUST 27 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 604. 00 05/25/2023
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232188 WEA TSA TRUST 27 L 000 000 811681 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 435.16 05/25/2023
Totals for 232188 8,783.81

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 2,488.46 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 27 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 486.49 05/ 25/ 2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 226.31 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 5,242.24 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 27 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 1, 608.22 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 80 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 63.54 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 10 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 766.56 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 27 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 352.09 05/25/2023

232189 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS CO 50 L 000 000 811637 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 50.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232189 11, 283.91

232190 ACCESS SECURITY INC 10 E 800 481 295000 805 7002023113 Axis Surveillance Cards 05/ 25/ 2023 36950 1,112.00 05/25/2023

232190 ACCESS SECURITY INC 10 E 800 324 254350 830 7772023118 OPEN PO FOR FI RE PANEL 05/ 25/ 2023 36711 1,126.95 05/25/2023

UPGRADES/ / HS
232190 ACCESS SECURITY INC 10 E 800 324 254350 830 7772023118 OPEN PO FOR FI RE PANEL 05/ 25/ 2023 36712 1,126.95 05/25/2023
UPGRADES/ / RH

Totals for 232190 3, 365. 90

232191 AT&T 10 E 800 355 230000 820 0 911 EMERGENCY SYSTEM 05/ 25/ 2023 7152351491 96.16 05/25/2023
Totals for 232191 96. 16

232192 AXELROD CONSULTING S 27 E 687 310 223390 341 6002023224 KOW ESKI/ OUTSI DE EVALUATI ON 05/ 25/ 2023 1094 900. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232192 900. 00

232193 BENCHVARK EDUCATION 10 E 801 470 110000 163 8022023095 ELA - GRADE 3 05/ 25/ 2023 490092 4,785.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232193 4,785. 00

232194 BROADWAY BOWL 21 E 300 410 161573 730 3002023339 6TH GRADE BOWLI NG 05/ 25/ 2023 05192023-0 665. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232194 665. 00

232195 CARDI O PARTNERS INC. 10 E 800 410 214201 000 6002023184 R MCMAHON / AED SUPPLI ES 05/ 25/ 2023 1 Nv3189647 1,380.08 05/25/2023
Totals for 232195 1, 380. 08

232196 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 10 E 400 362 139000 400 7152023063 VE Business Accounting 05/ 25/ 2023 81177059 500. 00 05/ 25/ 2023

232196 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 10 E 400 362 139000 577 7152023063 VE Business Accounting 05/ 25/ 2023 81177059 2,657.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232196 3, 157. 00

232197 COLLEGE BOARD 10 E 400 410 213200 710 4002023377 Cui dance AP Tests 05/ 25/ 2023 A241294961 14, 493. 00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232197 14, 493. 00

232198 CHI PPEWA VALLEY SPOR 46 E 750 440 162000 720 7202023574 Sports Conpl ex Equi penent 05/ 25/ 2023 268406 3,439.65 05/25/2023

232198 CHI PPEWA VALLEY SPOR 21 E 466 420 161000 720 7202023576 Baseball Apparel 05/ 25/ 2023 268407 450. 00 05/ 25/ 2023

232198 CHI PPEWA VALLEY SPOR 21 E 466 420 161000 720 7202023576 Baseball Apparel 05/ 25/ 2023 268408 524.00 05/25/2023

232198 CHI PPEWA VALLEY SPOCR 10 E 300 410 120000 730 3002023118 PE EQUI PMENT - VOLLEYBALL 05/ 25/ 2023 268389 480. 00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232198 4, 893. 65

232199 EAU CLAI RE YMCA 10 E 800 410 162920 720 7202023583 Boys Tenni s Rental 05/ 25/ 2023 2 650. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
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Totals for 232199 650. 00
232200 EBC 10 E 800 310 251000 820 8002023149 BESTFLEX PLAN ADM N FEE 05/ 25/ 2023 4036800 344.04 05/25/ 2023
Totals for 232200 344.04
232201 CASEY ECKARDT 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 5/23/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05232023 100. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232201 100. 00
232202 EDYNAM C LP 10 E 400 362 139000 577 7152023058 Business & Marketing Software  05/25/2023 | Nv-EL-336 1,795.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232202 1, 795. 00
232203 ENYEART, JEAN 21 E 300 410 161306 730 3002023374 BLACKLI GHT 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 950. 00 05/25/ 2023
Total s for 232203 950. 00
232204 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLU 10 109 431 222200 031 8222023127 AV RH 05/ 25/ 2023 654958F 309. 10 05/25/2023
232204 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLU 10 109 431 222200 031 8222023129 AV WAK 05/ 25/ 2023 654969F 324.75 05/25/2023
232204 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLU 10 E 400 432 222200 031 8222023134 HS BOOKS 05/ 25/ 2023 657630F 516. 67 05/25/2023
Totals for 232204 1, 150. 52
232205 FRANK, MEAGAN 21 E 477 410 162000 720 7202023582 G rls Soccer Supplies 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 89.92 05/25/2023
Total s for 232205 89.92
232206 G FFORD, M CHAELA 10 E 300 310 120000 730 3002023045 PI ANO ACCOVPANI ST 6/2/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 75.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232206 75.00
232207 GOCDVAN, NANETTE 21 E 400 410 139000 715 7152023071 State Fi nance Bow 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 77.01 05/25/2023
Rei nbursenent 5/17/23
Total s for 232207 77.01
232208 GRAI NGER 10 E 800 410 253720 830 7772023088 OPEN PO SPECI FI C FOR HVAC 05/ 25/ 2023 9702116691 164.36 05/25/2023
PARTS & SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR/ / MOTOR
1/ 4HP, 1725 RPM
48Y, 115/ 208- 230V
MANUFACTUREER #4VAF9
Totals for 232208 164. 36
232209 HALVERSON BRCS PLBIN 10 E 800 410 254302 830 7772023023 OPEN PO FOR PLUMBI NG PARTS 05/ 25/ 2023 81484 95. 82 05/25/2023
AND SUPPLI ES FOR THE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Total s for 232209 95. 82
232210 HARMON, ERIC 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 5/18/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05182023 100. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232210 100. 00
232211 HARPER, JCEL 10 400 410 213200 710 0 AP EXAM REFUND 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 171.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232211 171. 00
232212 HECKER, ClI NDY 10 400 410 213200 710 0 AP EXAM REFUND 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 57.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232212 57.00
232213 INGLI, BRI AN 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 5/18/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05182023 100. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232213 100. 00
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232214 KOBUSSEN TRAILWAYS L 21 E 109 410 110029 735 1092023136 Trip #218994 - Transportation 05/25/2023 70480 4,048.68 05/25/2023

for 4th Grade Madison Field
Trip on 05/16/23.
Totals for 232214 4,048. 68
232215 KOSTELEC, SUSAN 10 E 800 341 256790 820 0 STUDENT M LEAGE REI MBURSEMENT  05/25/2023 05262023 240.00 05/25/2023
MAY 1ST- MAY 19TH 6
DAYS@0/ DAY
Totals for 232215 240. 00
232216 LAMP RECYCLERS | NC 10 E 800 329 253750 830 7772023116 OPEN PO TO PAY FOR LAWP 05/ 25/ 2023 1263610 680. 69 05/ 25/ 2023
RECYCYLI NG AT MENOMONI E
M DDLE SCHOOL
Totals for 232216 680. 69
232217 NMALI SON, HANNAH 10 E 800 310 213200 297 0 MENTAL HEALTH CONSULTATI ON 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 1, 000. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
AND PD FOR STAFF DURI NG 22- 23
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232217 1, 000. 00
232218 MARK HARRI NG STANDI 10 L 000 000 811690 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 219.24 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232218 219. 24
232219 M DAMERICA ADMN. & 10 E 800 942 232000 820 8002023150 123 ADM NI STRATI ON FEE ( ER) 05/ 25/ 2023 0209358 1,945.00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232219 1, 945. 00
232220 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE S 10 E 800 410 254500 830 7772023031 OPEN PO FOR FLEET PARTS AND 05/ 25/ 2023 1649- 46879 64.98 05/25/2023
SUPPLI ES FOR THE 2022-2023
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232220 64. 98
232221 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 10 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 2,245.00 05/25/2023
232221 PCS RETI REMENT- ASPIR 27 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 1, 250. 00 05/25/2023
232221 PCS RETI REMENT- ASPIR 27 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 198. 54 05/ 25/ 2023
232221 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 10 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 827.50 05/25/2023
232221 PCS RETI REMENT- ASPIR 27 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 310. 00 05/25/2023
232221 PCS RETI REMENT-ASPIR 10 L 000 000 811691 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 25/ 2023 20230525AD 158. 85 05/ 25/ 2023
Totals for 232221 4,989. 89
232222 PERRON, VICTORIA 10 E 800 310 213200 297 0 MENTAL HEALTH CONSULTATI ON 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 1, 000. 00 05/ 25/ 2023
AND PD FOR STAFF DURI NG 22- 23
SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232222 1, 000. 00
232223 PETERSON, BRADLEY 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Baseball O ficials 5/18/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05182023 100. 00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232223 100. 00
232224 SCHOENI NG, HANNAH 10 E 800 310 213200 297 0 MENTAL HEALTH CONSULTATI ON 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 1, 000. 00 05/ 25/ 2023

AND PD FOR STAFF DURI NG 22- 23
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Totals for 232224 1, 000. 00
232225 SCHOOLSI N 10 E 400 411 213200 297 6002023208 BOSSANY / MENTAL HEALTH GRANT  05/25/2023 | NV0076841 349.92 05/25/ 2023
SUPPLI ES/ / PLASTI C RECLI NER
W TH COVFORT SEAT LI GHT BLUE
SKU VES- 233- 145- 218
Totals for 232225 349. 92
232226 MEMORIAL HI GH SCHOOL 10 R 800 279 162900 720 7202023584 W AA Boys Col f Regi onal Fees 05/ 25/ 2023 05232023 150. 00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232226 150. 00
232227 SKORCZEWSKI, ERI CA 10 400 410 213200 710 0 AP EXAM REFUND 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 57.00 05/25/2023
Total s for 232227 57.00
232228 SPATE, NATHAN 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 5/23/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05232023 55.00 05/25/2023
Total s for 232228 55. 00
232229 SUPRI, BRYCE 21 474 410 162000 720 7202023579 Boy's Tennis Rei nbur senent 05/ 25/ 2023 05262023 1,257.10 05/25/2023
Totals for 232229 1, 257. 10
232230 TAPPE, COLE 10 E 466 316 162000 720 7202023449 Basebal| Oficials 5/23/23 05/ 25/ 2023 05232023 100. 00 05/25/2023
Totals for 232230 100. 00
232231 THE JAMAR COVPANY 10 E 800 324 254340 830 7772023004 OPEN PO FOR BLDG & GRDS 05/ 25/ 2023 BAR004205 7,905.00 05/25/2023
REPAI RS FOR THE 2022- 2023
SCHOOL YEAR.// HEAT PUWP
REPLACEMENT
Totals for 232231 7, 905. 00
232232 VALLEY BUI LDERS HARD 10 E 800 410 254300 830 7772023034 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR DOOR 05/ 25/ 2023 64433 228.96 05/ 25/ 2023
PARTS, KEYS, AND SUPPLI ES FOR
THE 2022- 2023 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 232232 228. 96
232233 WARDS SCI ENCE 10 E 400 410 126000 710 4002023012 Science Supplies 05/ 25/ 2023 8812870900 61.85 05/25/2023
Totals for 232233 61. 85
232234 WLSON, MNAI SAH 80 E 300 316 390000 000 3002023033 OFFICIALS - G RLS SOCCER 05/ 25/ 2023 05182023 50.00 05/25/2023
5/ 18/ 23
Totals for 232234 50. 00
232235 WBMA 10 E 400 940 125000 710 4002023354 Large Group Contest Entry Fee 05/25/2023 32964 19.11 05/25/ 2023
232235 WBMA 10 E 400 940 122600 710 4002023354 Large Group Contest Entry Fee 05/25/2023 32964 125.89 05/25/2023
232235 WBMA 10 E 300 940 120000 730 3002023046 LARGE GROUP FESTI VAL 05/ 25/ 2023 32965 135. 00 05/25/2023
REG STRATI ON - CHORAL
Totals for 232235 280. 00
232236 XCEL ENERGY 10 E 400 336 253300 830 0 APRIL SPORTS COVWPLEX ELECTRIC 05/ 25/2023 1038675601 462.30 05/25/2023
Totals for 232236 462. 30
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815110 000 6 HEALTH FRI NGE ADJUSTMENT 05/ 08/ 2023 043023 -28,106.55 05/08/2023
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202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 819300 0 HEALTH RETI REES 05/ 08/ 2023 043023R 6,624. 00 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 1,424.40 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 185. 35 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 64.25 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 462.45 05/08/ 2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 230.24 05/08/ 2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 56.82 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 24,603.99 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 6, 995. 35 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 321.76 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 80. 44 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 7,938.87 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 5,627.76 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 772.66 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 821.55 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 170.95 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 2.50 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 213.30 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 811656 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 182.09 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 811656 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 75.97 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 172,223.91 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 48,966.32 05/08/ 2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 2,252.26 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 563. 07 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 29,938.56 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 12,107.30 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 1,992.89 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 1,424.40 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 185. 35 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 64.25 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 443.06 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 230.24 05/08/ 2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 56.82 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 24,576.61 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 7,022.73 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 321.76 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 80. 44 05/08/ 2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 6, 719. 83 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 5,627.76 05/08/2023

Page: 53
7:31 AM



3frdtl01. p 89-4
05. 23. 02. 00. 00

VENDOR CHECK HI STORY ( Dat es:

SCHOOL DI STRICT OF THE MENOVONI E AREA
05/01/23 - 05/31/23)

06/ 06/ 23

CHECK ACCOUNT PO I NvO CE CHECK I NvO CE PGST
NUMBER VENDOR NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815120 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 772.66 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 821.55 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 170.95 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 2.50 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 213.30 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 182.09 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 811656 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 75.97 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 172,032.28 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 49, 157.95 05/08/ 2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 2,252.26 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 80 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 563. 07 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 10 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 25,857.52 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 27 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 12,107.30 05/08/2023
202200469 EMPLOYEE HEALTH TRUS 50 L 000 000 815110 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 1,992.89 05/08/2023
Totals for 202200469 609, 748. 00
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 LI FE ADJUSTMENT 05/ 08/ 2023 043023 -100.93 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 RETIREE LI FE ADJUSTMENT 05/ 08/ 2023 043023R 52.82 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 1, 052. 65 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 273.08 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 13.30 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 122. 42 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 68.66 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 19.82 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 1, 405.15 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 297.28 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 13.30 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 80 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 10. 30 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 122. 42 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 68.66 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 19.82 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 1,051.10 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 275.23 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 13.30 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 105. 47 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 68.66 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 19.82 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 1, 403. 60 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 299.43 05/08/ 2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 13.30 05/08/2023
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202200470 LINA 80 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 10. 30 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 10 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 110.58 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 27 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 68.66 05/08/2023
202200470 LINA 50 L 000 000 811634 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 19.82 05/08/ 2023
Totals for 202200470 6, 898. 02
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 9, 047.23 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 5,229.18 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 50 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 1,922.12 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 20.60 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811622 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 68.80 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 34,998.89 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 8,587.67 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 134.55 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811621 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AD 34.66 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 9, 047.23 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 5,229.18 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 50 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 1,922.12 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 20.60 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811622 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 68.80 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 34,998.89 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 8,587.67 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 134.55 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811621 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230413AF 34.66 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 8,775.79 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 4,690.85 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 50 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 1,729.42 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 53.14 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811622 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 84.42 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 35, 360. 58 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 8,707.23 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 271.72 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811621 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230427AD 34.66 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 8,775.79 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 4,690.85 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 50 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 1,729.42 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811622 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 53.14 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811622 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 84.42 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 10 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 35, 360. 58 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 27 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 8,707.23 05/31/2023
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202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 80 L 000 000 811621 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 271.72 05/31/2023
202200471 W SC RETI REMENT SYST 21 L 811621 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230427AF 34.66 05/31/2023
Totals for 202200471 239, 503. 02
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 DENTAL ADJUSTMENT 05/ 08/ 2023 043023 -1,333.68 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 COBRA DENTAL ADJUSTMENT 05/ 08/ 2023 043023C 143.50 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 1,199.07 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 301.85 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 15. 48 05/08/ 2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 80 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 3.87 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 419.26 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 451.41 05/08/ 2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 66.80 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 10, 776.99 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 2,718.41 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 139.26 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 80 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 34.82 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 1,636.10 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 932.22 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 82.16 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 1,197.71 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 303.21 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 15. 48 05/08/ 2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 80 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 3.87 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 397.95 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 425.55 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 66.80 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 10, 764. 74 05/ 08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 2,730.66 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 139. 26 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 80 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 34.82 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 10 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 1,588.69 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 27 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 884.22 05/08/2023
202200472 DELTA DENTAL OF WSC 50 L 000 000 811632 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 82.16 05/08/2023
Totals for 202200472 36, 222. 64
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 000 000 811636 000 0 LTD ADJ 05/ 08/ 2023 043023L -144.24 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 811635 0 STD ADJ 05/ 08/ 2023 043023S 2,610.43 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 775.72 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 153.29 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 10. 08 05/08/2023
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202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 80 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 3.78 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 141.26 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 143.05 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AD 27.58 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 2,342.44 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 531.96 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 21.48 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 80 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 8.36 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 381.00 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 332.21 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 94.50 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 80 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 1.55 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFEINS 21 L 811636 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230413AF 3.72 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 770.68 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 158. 33 05/ 08/ 2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 10. 08 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 80 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 3.78 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 811635 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 84.86 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 811635 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 143.05 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 811635 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AD 27.58 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 2,339.87 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 535.45 05/08/ 2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 21.48 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 80 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 8.36 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 10 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 360. 72 05/08/ 2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 27 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 332.21 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 50 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 94.50 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFE INS 80 L 000 000 811636 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 3.19 05/08/2023
202200473 KANSAS CITY LIFEINS 21 L 811636 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 08/ 2023 20230427AF 3.72 05/08/2023
Totals for 202200473 12, 336.03
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 10 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 60. 00 05/15/2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 27 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 10. 00 05/15/2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 50 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 15.00 05/15/2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 10 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 23,297.17 05/15/2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 27 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 5,975.54 05/15/2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 50 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 593. 44 05/ 15/ 2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 80 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 169. 78 05/ 15/ 2023
202200475 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 21 L 811613 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 15/ 2023 20230427AD 47.49 05/15/2023

Total s for 202200475 30, 168. 42
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202200481 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 310 264400 820 8002023146 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 360. 00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200481 360. 00
202200482 BMO HARRI S BANK 50 E 800 342 257220 000 5002023061 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 114.40 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200482 114. 40
202200483 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 258.25 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200483 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 34.11 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200483 292.36
202200484 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 1,175.89 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200484 1,175. 89
202200485 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 615.10 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200485 615. 10
202200486 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 469.91 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200486 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 62.06 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200486 531.97
202200487 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 2,299.74 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200487 2,299.74
202200488 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253710 830 7772023005 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 971.48 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200488 971. 48
202200489 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 625.56 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200489 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 82.62 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200489 708. 18
202200490 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 42.74 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200490 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230000 5.64 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200490 48. 38
202200491 BMO HARRI S BANK 21 E 423 345 161000 720 7202023427 Credit Card Paynent AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 1,320.00 05/03/2023

Page: 58
7:31 AM



3frdtl01. p 89-4
05. 23. 02. 00. 00

VENDOR CHECK HI STORY ( Dat es:

SCHOOL DI STRICT OF THE MENOVONI E AREA

05/01/23 - 05/31/23)

06/ 06/ 23

CHECK ACCOUNT PO I NVO CE CHECK I N\VOl CE POST
NUMBER VENDOR NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200491 1, 320. 00
202200492 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 973.28 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200492 973. 28
202200493 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 223.11 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200493 223.11
202200494 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 223.11 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200494 223.11
202200495 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 217.34 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200495 217. 34
202200496 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 223.11 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200496 223.11
202200497 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 223.11 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200497 223.11
202200498 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 223.11 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200498 223.11
202200499 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 300 410 136000 730 3002023307 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 317.78 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200499 317.78
202200500 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 342 221300 400 7152023047 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 53.72 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200500 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256240 715 7152023047 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230001 161.16 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200500 214.88
202200501 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 342 221300 400 7152023047 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 58.72 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200501 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256240 715 7152023047 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 176.16 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200501 234.88
202200502 BMO HARRI' S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200502 129. 00
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202200503 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200503 129. 00
202200504 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200504 129. 00
202200505 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200505 129. 00
202200506 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200506 129. 00
202200507 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200507 129. 00
202200508 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200508 129. 00
202200509 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200509 129. 00
202200510 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230002 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200510 129. 00
202200511 BMO HARRI S BANK 21 E 462 345 162000 720 7202023346 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 99. 00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200511 99. 00
202200512 BMO HARRI S BANK 21 E 462 345 162000 720 7202023346 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 99. 00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200512 99. 00
202200513 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200513 129. 00
202200514 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200514 129. 00
202200515 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200515 129. 00
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202200516 BMO HARRI S BANK 80 E 300 345 256790 000 3002023270 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 129.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200516 129. 00
202200517 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 69.31 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200517 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 9.15 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200517 78. 46
202200518 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 67.57 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200518 67.57
202200519 BMO HARRI S BANK 27 E 687 410 218200 341 6002023174 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 109.98 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200519 109. 98
202200520 BMD HARRI S BANK 27 E 687 342 223310 341 6002023180 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230003 164.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200520 164. 00
202200521 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 123.81 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200521 123. 81
202200522 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 477.37 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200522 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 63.05 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200522 540. 42
202200523 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 12.70 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200523 BMD HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 1.68 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200523 14. 38
202200524 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 7.73 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200524 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 1.02 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200524 8.75
202200525 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 511.35 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200525 511.35

202200526 BMO HARRI' S BANK 21 E 800 410 221300 875 8052023027 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 249.80 05/03/2023
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Total s for 202200526 249. 80
202200527 BMO HARRI S BANK 50 E 800 410 257220 000 5002023063 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 586. 07 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200527 586. 07
202200528 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 -191.79 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200528 -191. 79
202200529 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 -191.79 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200529 -191. 79
202200530 BMD HARRI S BANK 21 E 425 420 132000 720 7202023476 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230004 166.24 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200530 166. 24
202200531 BMO HARRI S BANK 21 E 421 410 161000 720 7202023464 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 64.04 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200531 64. 04
202200532 BMO HARRI S BANK 21 E 421 410 161000 720 7202023464 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 64.04 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200532 64. 04
202200533 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 144.00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200533 144.00
202200534 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 34.71 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200534 34.71
202200535 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 1,884.72 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200535 1,884.72
202200536 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 342 264400 787 7002023090 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 114.40 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200536 114. 40
202200537 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 481 295000 805 7002023115 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 5.25 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200537 5.25
202200538 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 362 295000 805 7002023110 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 119.99 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200538 119.99
202200539 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 362 213200 000 6002023009 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 50. 00 05/03/2023
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Total s for 202200539 50. 00
202200540 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 481 295000 805 7002023104 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230005 551.92 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200540 551.92
202200541 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 102 412 110000 735 1022023093 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 03/ 2023 0420230006 50. 00 05/03/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200541 50. 00
202200542 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 39, 815. 33 05/ 12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 12,495.74 05/ 12/ 2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,814.27 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 521.82 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 276.85 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 2,500. 72 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 437.00 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 215.00 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 21 L 811612 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 35.00 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 41,973. 67 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 12, 069.93 05/ 12/ 2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 1,033.41 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 383.28 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 21 L 811612 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 204.86 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 9,311.66 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 2,922.39 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 424.29 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 122.08 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AD 64.75 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 39, 815. 33 05/ 12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 12,495.74 05/ 12/ 2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 1,814.27 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 521.82 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 276.85 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 9,311.66 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 2,922.39 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 424.29 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 122.08 05/12/2023
202200542 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230511AF 64.75 05/12/2023
Total s for 202200542 194, 391. 23
202200543 W SCONSIN DEPT OF RE 10 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230511AD 60. 00 05/31/2023
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202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 27 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 10. 00 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 50 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 15.00 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 10 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 23,715.88 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 27 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 6,707.77 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 50 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 683.47 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 80 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 255.18 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 21 L 811613 0 Payrol | accrual 05/31/2023 20230511AD 148. 06 05/31/2023
202200543 W SCONSI N DEPT OF RE 27 L 000 000 811613 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 31/ 2023 20230512AD 8.30 05/31/2023
Totals for 202200543 31, 603. 66
202200549 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230512AD 37.08 05/12/2023
202200549 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230512AD 0.00 05/12/2023
202200549 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230512AD 8.67 05/12/2023
202200549 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230512AF 37.08 05/12/2023
202200549 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 12/ 2023 20230512AF 8.67 05/12/2023
Totals for 202200549 91. 50
202200552 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 39,819.89 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 11, 978.80 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 1,814.07 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 528. 77 05/ 26/ 2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 102. 68 05/26/ 2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 2,550.72 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 437.00 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 215.00 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 21 L 811612 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 35.00 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 42,042.40 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 10, 776.29 05/26/ 2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 1, 036.88 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811612 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 431.38 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 21 L 811612 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 38.12 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 9,312.76 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 2,801.48 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 424.28 05/ 26/ 2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 123.68 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AD 24.02 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 39,819.89 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 11, 978.80 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 1,814.07 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 528. 77 05/ 26/ 2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 102. 68 05/26/ 2023
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202200552 BREMER BANK 10 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 9,312.76 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 27 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 2,801.48 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 50 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 424.28 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 80 L 000 000 811611 000 0 Payroll accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 123.68 05/26/2023
202200552 BREMER BANK 21 L 811611 0 Payrol | accrual 05/ 26/ 2023 20230525AF 24.02 05/26/2023
Total s for 202200552 191, 423. 65
202200559 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 342 264400 820 8002023145 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 553.23 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200559 553. 23
202200560 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 4,999.81 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200560 4,999.81
202200561 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 147.22 05/ 31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200561 147. 22
202200562 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 73.61 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200562 73.61
202200563 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 560. 15 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200563 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 73.98 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200563 634.13
202200564 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 902.77 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200564 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 119. 23 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200564 1, 022. 00
202200565 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253710 830 7772023005 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230000 971.48 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200565 971. 48
202200566 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230000 2,667.66 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200566 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230000 352.33 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200566 3,019.99
202200567 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 118.12 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
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Total s for 202200567 133.72
202200568 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230000 37.83 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200568 37.83
202200569 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 566.59 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200569 566. 59
202200570 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 894.85 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200570 894. 85
202200571 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 232.05 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200571 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 30.65 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200571 262.70
202200572 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 291.18 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200572 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 38.46 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200572 329.64
202200573 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 90. 52 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200573 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 11.96 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200573 102. 48
202200574 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 1,115. 65 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200574 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 147.35 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200574 1, 263. 00
202200575 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 226.74 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200575 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 29.95 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200575 256. 69
202200576 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 41.43 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200576 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 5.47 05/31/2023
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Total s for 202200576 46. 90
202200577 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 629.43 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200577 629. 43
202200578 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230001 1,189.01 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200578 1,189.01
202200579 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 347.08 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200579 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 45.84 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200579 392.92
202200580 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 342 221300 400 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 20.00 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200580 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256240 715 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 99.99 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200580 119. 99
202200581 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 342 221300 400 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 20.00 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200581 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256240 715 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 99.99 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200581 119.99
202200582 BMD HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 342 221300 400 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 20.00 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200582 BMD HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256240 715 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 99.99 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200582 119.99
202200583 BMD HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 342 221300 400 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 20.00 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200583 BMD HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256240 715 7152023062 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 99.99 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200583 119.99
202200584 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 41.75 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200584 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230002 5.51 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200584 47. 26
202200585 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 310 264400 720 7202023458 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 119. 00 05/31/2023
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Total s for 202200585 119. 00
202200586 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023007 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230002 222.45 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200586 222.45
202200587 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 410 253000 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 1,094.47 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200587 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 329 253715 830 7772023006 Credit Card Payment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 144.55 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200587 1, 239. 02
202200588 BMO HARRI S BANK N. A. 50 E 800 342 257220 000 0 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 114.40 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
202200588 BMDO HARRI S BANK N. A. 10 E 800 342 264400 787 0 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/ 31/ 2023 0520230002 114.40 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200588 228.80
202200589 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 400 345 256740 720 7202023511 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230003 1,529.00 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200589 1,529. 00
202200590 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 342 264400 805 7002023076 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230003 358. 00 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200590 358. 00
202200591 BMO HARRI S BANK 10 E 800 362 213200 000 6002023009 Credit Card Payment AP 05/31/2023 0520230003 80. 86 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200591 80. 86
202200592 BMO HARRI S BANK 21 E 421 410 161000 720 7202023570 Credit Card Paynment AP 05/31/2023 0520230003 98.10 05/31/2023
I nvoi ce.
Total s for 202200592 98. 10
Total s for checks 2,121,224. 21
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 1,042, 536. 41 7, 865. 65 481, 786. 35 1,532, 188. 41
21 SPECI AL REVENUE TRUST FUND 2,522.65 0.00 60, 523. 27 63, 045. 92
27 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON 327,110. 29 0.00 29,120.91 356, 231. 20
46 CAPI TAL | MPROVEMENT TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 3, 439. 65 3, 439. 65
50 FOCOD SERVI CE FUND 32, 316. 53 0.00 124, 356. 16 156, 672. 69
80 COWM SERV- RECREATI ON 6, 466. 94 0.00 3,179. 40 9, 646. 34
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,410, 952. 82 7, 865. 65 702, 405.74 2,121, 224.21
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